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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HILL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Sarah Nierman          F 40-44       1/76                               51:23    1:58       25:35
2     Ed Hirt                M 60-64       1/37                               53:48    2:17       29:47
3     Emily Allen            F 40-44       2/76                               59:12    2:43       35:35
4     Alisha Moore           F 35-39       1/71                             1:04:03    3:05       40:11
5     Kimberly Skiba         F 50-54       1/32                             1:24:47    3:50       50:13
6     Hunter Walsh           F 25-29       1/88                             1:24:48    3:51       50:14
7     Matthew Skiba          M 25-29       1/65                             1:24:48    3:51       50:14
8     Chris Skiba            M 55-59       1/39                             1:24:48    3:51       50:14
9     Jordan Kyle            M 30-34       1/76       32:20     1:05.52     1:08:42    5:15     1:08:40
10    Jesse Davis            M 35-39       1/91       32:51     1:11.12     1:10:18    5:22     1:10:15
11    David Evans            M 25-29       2/65       33:44     1:08.47     1:11:11    5:26     1:11:08
12    Benjamin Pachev        M 20-24       1/22       33:55     1:08.76     1:11:49    5:29     1:11:46
13    Eric Van Winkle        M 35-39       2/91       33:50     1:11.04     1:12:09    5:31     1:12:06
14    Michael Howell         M 20-24       2/22       34:07     1:13.35     1:13:50    5:38     1:13:47
15    Mark Satterly          M 25-29       3/65       34:27     1:13.26     1:14:21    5:41     1:14:18
16    Jeff Zenger            M 25-29       4/65       35:21     1:10.10     1:14:56    5:43     1:14:53
17    Joseph Kitchell        M 35-39       3/91       36:03     1:19.40     1:17:21    5:54     1:17:18
18    Steve Williams         M 30-34       2/76       37:10     1:11.34     1:17:41    5:56     1:17:38
19    Chase Adams            M 35-39       4/91       37:31     1:14.90     1:18:01    5:57     1:17:56
20    Michael Olson          M 35-39       5/91       37:09     1:15.14     1:18:22    5:59     1:18:18
21    Dalton Atchison        M 25-29       5/65       38:40     1:22.89     1:22:03    6:16     1:21:59
22    Alexander Skoglund     M 30-34       3/76       38:43     1:22.61     1:22:04    6:16     1:22:00
23    Robert Jackson         M 25-29       6/65       40:21     1:19.79     1:22:58    6:20     1:22:52
24    Andrew Mahaffey        M 35-39       6/91       39:31     1:18.44     1:23:10    6:21     1:23:02
25    Matthew Young          M 20-24       3/22       39:27     1:20.72     1:24:00    6:25     1:23:53
26    Ben Waite              M 40-44       1/75       40:22     1:19.77     1:24:07    6:25     1:24:00
27    Zach Cherry            M 30-34       4/76       40:24     1:18.67     1:24:23    6:27     1:24:18
28    Taryn Thor             F 25-29       2/88       40:35     1:22.33     1:24:28    6:27     1:24:25
29    Paul Faya              M 40-44       2/75       39:41     1:21.06     1:24:35    6:27     1:24:29
30    Trenton Morton         M 35-39       7/91       39:42     1:09.20     1:25:42    6:27     1:24:29
31    Daniel Schelling       M 30-34       5/76       40:07     1:22.85     1:24:36    6:28     1:24:31
32    Lucas Collis           M 30-34       6/76       40:28     1:22.82     1:24:46    6:28     1:24:41
33    Derek Dixon            M 25-29       7/65       40:15     1:21.51     1:24:56    6:29     1:24:47
34    Dennis Mullen          M 35-39       8/91       40:19     1:24.17     1:24:54    6:29     1:24:50
35    Stuart Warden          M 45-49       1/56       40:22     1:17.20     1:25:09    6:30     1:25:02
36    Daniel Swem            M 25-29       8/65       40:20     1:24.46     1:25:23    6:31     1:25:15
37    John McGill            M 30-34       7/76       39:47     1:24.50     1:25:26    6:31     1:25:21
38    Daniel Ordaz           M 45-49       2/56       39:15     1:33.77     1:25:47    6:33     1:25:42
39    Noah Sauer             M 16-19        1/7       39:57     1:24.85     1:25:54    6:34     1:25:51
40    Joseph Cohen           M 30-34       8/76       40:20     1:28.26     1:26:09    6:34     1:26:00
41    Reed Bailey            M 40-44       3/75       40:46     1:23.29     1:26:35    6:37     1:26:28
42    Michael Root           M 35-39       9/91       39:52     1:33.47     1:27:25    6:40     1:27:19
43    Andrew Krahulik        M 25-29       9/65       41:39     1:22.64     1:28:41    6:42     1:27:38
44    Adam Stehura           M 30-34       9/76       42:05        1:26     1:27:47    6:42     1:27:40
45    Jayson Rigsby          M 35-39      10/91       41:13     1:25.89     1:28:00    6:43     1:27:56
46    Andrew Mosedale        M 35-39      11/91       41:01     1:28.96     1:28:04    6:43     1:27:59
47    Brian Akialis          M 25-29      10/65       42:02     1:25.12     1:28:14    6:44     1:28:07
48    Sean Simpson           M 16-19        2/7       41:52                 1:28:34    6:46     1:28:29
49    Hiroki Tokunaga        M 25-29      11/65       41:43     1:25.25     1:29:31    6:46     1:28:32
50    Neill Harrington       M 45-49       3/56       42:51     1:25.23     1:28:53    6:47     1:28:47
51    Josh Tuck              M 45-49       4/56       42:58        1:22     1:29:26    6:50     1:29:19
52    Will Coval             M 25-29      12/65       42:32     1:24.59     1:29:44    6:51     1:29:34
53    Kevin Koke             M 35-39      12/91       42:34     1:25.99     1:30:02    6:52     1:29:55
54    Scot Allen             M 35-39      13/91       42:35     1:27.64     1:30:02    6:52     1:29:55
55    Lucie Mays-Sulewski    F 50-54       2/32       42:44     1:28.03     1:30:18    6:54     1:30:13
56    Chad Cecil             M 30-34      10/76       42:49     1:27.68     1:30:29    6:54     1:30:23
57    Kenneth Jordan         M 50-54       1/49       42:07     1:31.68     1:30:37    6:55     1:30:29
58    Erin Toothman          F 35-39       2/71       42:55     1:39.09     1:31:31    6:59     1:31:22
59    John Kou               M 25-29      13/65       43:01     1:35.77     1:32:55    7:02     1:32:03
60    Troy Funk              M 50-54       2/49       44:17     1:29.92     1:32:11    7:02     1:32:04
61    David Riggs            M 45-49       5/56       43:29     1:25.90     1:32:16    7:03     1:32:10
62    Thomas Fagan           M 45-49       6/56       44:15     1:25.35     1:32:23    7:03     1:32:15
63    Michael Sullivan       M 35-39      14/91       44:13     1:20.46     1:32:23    7:03     1:32:16
64    Dino Gonzalez          M 35-39      15/91       44:08     1:22.24     1:32:26    7:03     1:32:18
65    Chris Fouke            M 35-39      16/91       43:09     1:36.66     1:34:30    7:08     1:33:22
66    Tom Marten             M 40-44       4/75       42:10     1:37.38     1:33:36    7:09     1:33:28
67    Joshua Johnson         M 30-34      11/76       44:54     1:28.56     1:33:46    7:09     1:33:33
68    Michael Diffendal      M 40-44       5/75       43:13     1:30.10     1:33:55    7:10     1:33:45
69    Nathan Klimt           M 16-19        3/7       43:12     1:37.89     1:34:53    7:11     1:34:02
70    Christopher Clouse     M 40-44       6/75       44:49     1:27.21     1:34:16    7:11     1:34:06
71    Alison Oppel           F 25-29       3/88       44:08     1:41.41     1:34:40    7:13     1:34:30
72    Jason Locke            M 50-54       3/49       46:01     1:26.70     1:34:42    7:13     1:34:31
73    David Burkhardt        M 35-39      17/91       44:30     1:35.76     1:34:46    7:14     1:34:36
74    Carlo Girolamo         M 40-44       7/75       45:21     1:29.13     1:34:55    7:15     1:34:47
75    Laura Brustolon        F 30-34       1/56       45:06     1:38.10     1:35:08    7:15     1:34:58
76    Nick Goldsberry        M 35-39      18/91       43:49     1:27.02     1:35:09    7:16     1:35:00
77    Chris Roberson         M 40-44       8/75       44:50     1:29.97     1:35:23    7:17     1:35:13
78    Add Sinchai            M 40-44       9/75       44:51     1:30.40     1:35:25    7:17     1:35:17
79    Matthew Greer          M 35-39      19/91       44:52     1:30.15     1:35:26    7:17     1:35:18
80    Michael Heitholt       M 35-39      20/91       45:09     1:31.28     1:35:38    7:18     1:35:26
81    Brian Bear             M 50-54       4/49       46:06     1:42.33     1:36:03    7:20     1:35:55
82    Hector Ledezma         M 20-24       4/22       46:41     1:23.35     1:36:19    7:21     1:36:06
83    Catherine Rock         F 16-19        1/3       46:04     1:25.02     1:37:04    7:21     1:36:09
84    Andrew Peterson        M 25-29      14/65       44:10     1:43.22     1:36:18    7:21     1:36:11
85    Bryant Blair           M 30-34      12/76       42:46     1:37.64     1:37:28    7:22     1:36:19
86    Eric Mazza             M 35-39      21/91       47:01     1:25.12     1:36:38    7:22     1:36:28
87    Eric McKeown           M 45-49       7/56       45:46     1:33.58     1:41:01    7:24     1:36:53
88    Jack Kienzler          M 35-39      22/91       46:19     1:24.25     1:37:14    7:25     1:37:06
89    Kevin Hill             M 25-29      15/65       45:58     1:25.20     1:38:28    7:27     1:37:26
90    Darren Wright          M 45-49       8/56       45:04     1:33.15     1:37:42    7:27     1:37:34
91    Aaron Locke            M 40-44      10/75       45:03     1:45.32     1:37:50    7:28     1:37:39
92    Emily Wagoner          F 25-29       4/88       47:44     1:26.06     1:38:09    7:29     1:37:56
93    Kevin Bowditch         M 60-64       2/37       46:48     1:31.45     1:38:50    7:29     1:37:59
94    Joseph Cudby           M 45-49       9/56       44:49     1:35.11     1:38:05    7:29     1:37:59
95    Adam Smalley           M 30-34      13/76       46:31     1:24.22     1:38:15    7:29     1:38:02
96    Chuck Day              M 35-39      23/91       42:39     1:54.29     1:38:09    7:30     1:38:04
97    Flynn Rowan            M 35-39      24/91       46:38     1:22.67     1:39:09    7:30     1:38:07
98    Laken Elston           F 25-29       5/88       47:19     1:24.53     1:39:10    7:31     1:38:17
99    Bryan Elston           M 30-34      14/76       47:20     1:25.18     1:39:10    7:31     1:38:17
100   Andrew Doyle           M 35-39      25/91       47:01     1:15.20     1:38:30    7:31     1:38:20
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101   Eric Johnson           M 40-44      11/75       45:10     1:37.17     1:38:28    7:31     1:38:21
102   Stephanie Glass        F 25-29       6/88       46:34     1:31.13     1:38:31    7:31     1:38:21
103   Rachael Frentz         F 30-34       2/56       46:30     1:32.31     1:38:34    7:31     1:38:22
104   Nathan Wright          M 30-34      15/76       44:50     1:38.23     1:38:43    7:32     1:38:32
105   Dan Clark              M 30-34      16/76       47:39     1:26.03     1:39:38    7:33     1:38:43
106   James Harris           M 55-59       2/39       46:38     1:36.59     1:38:53    7:33     1:38:47
107   Brian Jackson          M 40-44      12/75       45:37     1:36.90     1:38:57    7:33     1:38:48
108   Cynthia Harris         F 50-54       3/32       46:39     1:35.01     1:38:57    7:33     1:38:51
109   Josh Griesi            M 20-24       5/22       45:32     1:39.03     1:39:57    7:33     1:38:53
110   Jacob Davidson         M 25-29      16/65       46:59     1:27.30     1:39:15    7:34     1:39:02
111   Joel Cook              M 35-39      26/91       47:17     1:30.35     1:39:31    7:35     1:39:18
112   Corey Jones            M 25-29      17/65       46:35     1:34.70     1:40:36    7:36     1:39:32
113   Connor McWhinney       M 25-29      18/65       52:17     1:25.03     1:39:41    7:37     1:39:41
114   Jordan Nedderman       M 35-39      27/91       46:43     1:38.53     1:40:37    7:37     1:39:42
115   Greg Shadday           M 40-44      13/75       45:37     1:38.83     1:40:46    7:38     1:39:52
116   Eric Buenger           M 30-34      17/76       46:32     1:30.37     1:40:00    7:38     1:39:52
117   Kelli Vanduyne         F 30-34       3/56       48:02     1:33.83     1:40:56    7:38     1:39:57
118   Hao Wang               M 40-44      14/75       47:25     1:24.89     1:40:13    7:39     1:40:04
119   Ashley Blackburn       F 30-34       4/56       47:02     1:25.71     1:40:13    7:39     1:40:04
120   Ryan Craker            M 25-29      19/65       42:15     2:37.70     1:40:14    7:39     1:40:09
121   Alonso Vasquez         M 50-54       5/49       44:19     2:00.35     1:40:27    7:40     1:40:19
122   Stephen Milliken       M 30-34      18/76       47:05     1:37.65     1:40:37    7:40     1:40:25
123   Tyler Lucas            M 25-29      20/65       47:32     1:38.67     1:41:40    7:41     1:40:32
124   Shane Logue            M 35-39      28/91       44:51     1:57.10     1:40:46    7:41     1:40:36
125   Grant Price            M 40-44      15/75       46:58     1:36.67     1:40:55    7:42     1:40:46
126   Shelbi Goble           F 25-29       7/88       46:42     2:07.62     1:41:04    7:43     1:40:57
127   Will Clark             M 30-34      19/76       47:01     1:35.01     1:41:13    7:43     1:41:02
128   Bobby Ross             M 30-34      20/76       47:52     1:33.44     1:42:13    7:43     1:41:03
129   Jacob Nixon            M 20-24       6/22       49:16     1:16.02     1:42:08    7:44     1:41:12
130   Felix Wyss             M 50-54       6/49       46:02     1:39.74     1:41:25    7:44     1:41:13
131   Gage Ulery             M 25-29      21/65       47:31     1:38.29     1:41:35    7:45     1:41:22
132   Patrick Nyongesa       M 40-44      16/75       47:42     1:43.32     1:42:33    7:45     1:41:24
133   Eric McMullan          M 40-44      17/75       49:12                 1:42:39    7:46     1:41:39
134   Brandon Cobb           M 30-34      21/76       47:47     1:32.61     1:41:54    7:46     1:41:41
135   Etienne Barnard        M 55-59       3/39       49:15     1:36.58     1:42:53    7:47     1:41:56
136   Drew Nedderman         M 35-39      29/91       48:39     1:22.69     1:43:00    7:48     1:42:05
137   Jonathan Dutton        M 40-44      18/75       49:20     1:33.70     1:42:59    7:48     1:42:07
138   Katharine Watson       F 45-49       1/51       46:42     1:49.37     1:42:17    7:48     1:42:09
139   Mike Else              M 50-54       7/49       48:13     1:42.70     1:42:26    7:49     1:42:15
140   David Venable          M 60-64       3/37       49:25     1:44.91     1:42:46    7:50     1:42:28
141   David Ratzman          M 50-54       8/49       48:42     1:34.55     1:42:41    7:50     1:42:32
142   Jeff Rhodes            M 65-69       1/21       48:04     1:43.03     1:42:47    7:50     1:42:36
143   Michael Banning        M 30-34      22/76       50:35     1:31.97     1:43:00    7:51     1:42:50
144   Christian Livingston   M 20-24       7/22       50:00     1:36.55     1:44:03    7:52     1:42:54
145   Jeffrey Boyles         M 35-39      30/91       48:48     1:44.18     1:43:17    7:52     1:43:04
146   Lauren Simmons         F 25-29       8/88       48:03     2:14.55     1:44:10    7:53     1:43:12
147   Joshua Ruse            M 25-29      22/65       49:06     1:39.54     1:43:36    7:54     1:43:26
148   Tim Potts              M 55-59       4/39       49:18     1:38.44     1:44:19    7:54     1:43:27
149   Benjamin Ross          M 35-39      31/91       47:34     1:43.91     1:43:43    7:55     1:43:32
150   Allyson Gower          F 20-24       1/34     1:10:06     2:22.97     1:43:46    7:55     1:43:35
151   Kristen Hlava          F 25-29       9/88       47:45     1:43.46     1:43:58    7:56     1:43:46
152   Justin Sinders         M 35-39      32/91       47:44     1:35.81     1:44:40    7:56     1:43:46
153   Alec Goodall           M 30-34      23/76       49:14     1:46.02     1:44:40    7:56     1:43:48
154   Jason Stroot           M 45-49      10/56       49:04     1:33.50     1:44:08    7:56     1:43:54
155   Don Honeycutt          M 60-64       4/37       48:35     1:43.89     1:44:50    7:56     1:43:55
156   Darby Foresman         F 20-24       2/34       48:54     1:37.15     1:45:05    7:57     1:44:04
157   Karen R                F 35-39       3/71       49:06     1:41.34     1:45:14    7:58     1:44:10
158   Shelda Borders         F 35-39       4/71       47:39     1:50.86     1:44:22    7:58     1:44:11
159   Elisa Quaresma Ragone  F 20-24       3/34       49:15     1:38.35     1:45:15    7:58     1:44:13
160   Drew Cooper            M 60-64       5/37       49:44     1:42.98     1:45:29    7:58     1:44:20
161   Darrin Lewis           M 35-39      33/91       46:04     1:47.22     1:45:11    7:58     1:44:21
162   Mark Doctor            M 55-59       5/39       49:03     1:49.34     1:45:19    7:59     1:44:23
163   Keaton Hendricks       M 25-29      23/65       49:18     1:37.88     1:45:19    7:59     1:44:24
164   Jonathan Latzke        M 30-34      24/76       48:12     1:50.25     1:44:38    7:59     1:44:26
165   Tricia Runningen       F 30-34       5/56       48:53     1:43.71     1:44:48    7:59     1:44:33
166   Amanda Schoonveld      F 25-29      10/88       48:55     1:39.13     1:44:43    7:59     1:44:33
167   Peter Qumsiyeh         M 35-39      34/91       49:21     1:38.32     1:45:38    8:00     1:44:47
168   Aaron Mang             M 30-34      25/76       50:15     1:33.25     1:45:57    8:01     1:44:49
169   Mike Kask              M 45-49      11/56       49:32     1:36.01     1:45:49    8:01     1:44:50
170   Kody Wagner            M 25-29      24/65       48:22     1:33.78     1:45:57    8:01     1:44:51
171   Samuel Huettl          M 20-24       8/22       48:22     1:33.57     1:45:57    8:01     1:44:51
172   Sarah Bustamante       F 45-49       2/51       49:40     1:43.22     1:45:11    8:01     1:44:58
173   Carlos Tangassi        M 45-49      12/56       49:37     1:42.38     1:45:55    8:02     1:45:02
174   Brett Mitchell         M 45-49      13/56       49:49     1:31.03     1:46:04    8:02     1:45:09
175   Beau Mansker           M 20-24       9/22       54:41     1:29.15     1:47:28    8:04     1:45:31
176   Ron Seats              M 65-69       2/21       48:41     1:47.80     1:46:31    8:04     1:45:34
177   Brad Atkins            M 30-34      26/76       47:58     1:46.77     1:46:36    8:05     1:45:44
178   Paul Kelley-Jones      M 60-64       6/37       49:33     1:25.71     1:46:03    8:05     1:45:49
179   Vipin Adhlakha         M 45-49      14/56       49:00     1:47.86     1:46:06    8:06     1:45:54
180   Austin Huntington      M 25-29      25/65       49:31     1:41.32     1:47:00    8:06     1:45:59
181   Mario Contreraz        M 45-49      15/56       48:00     1:52.07     1:46:53    8:06     1:46:03
182   Samantha Morton        F 30-34       6/56       50:12     1:40.47     1:47:19    8:06     1:46:06
183   Nick Waskom            M 25-29      26/65       51:24     1:36.33     1:47:12    8:07     1:46:07
184   Larry Markle           M 50-54       9/49       50:17     1:45.10     1:47:26    8:08     1:46:25
185   Kota Tsuneoka          M 30-34      27/76       51:33     1:31.40     1:48:40    8:08     1:46:27
186   Mary Cook              F 40-44       3/76       50:44     1:13.81     1:46:40    8:08     1:46:30
187   Sabina Seger           F 30-34       7/56       48:37     1:53.98     1:46:46    8:08     1:46:33
188   Harry Todd             M 60-64       7/37       49:52     1:45.30     1:47:28    8:09     1:46:35
189   Gary Beshears          M 45-49      16/56       49:49     1:41.30     1:47:48    8:10     1:46:49
190   Nita Brooks            F 45-49       3/51       50:11     1:48.05     1:47:02    8:10     1:46:50
191   Kristin Freije         F 50-54       4/32       49:34     1:42.14     1:47:49    8:10     1:46:52
192   Michelle Rhoads        F 45-49       4/51       49:35     1:42.43     1:47:49    8:10     1:46:52
193   Tony Weinstein         M 40-44      19/75       50:22     1:36.77     1:47:58    8:10     1:46:58
194   Douglas Ranger         M 40-44      20/75       48:39     1:47.70     1:48:03    8:11     1:47:08
195   Tj Whiteman            M 16-19        4/7       49:39     1:57.63     1:49:15    8:11     1:47:08
196   Jesse McNealy          F 25-29      11/88       51:03     1:44.62     1:49:17    8:11     1:47:12
197   Frank Irwin            M 60-64       8/37       50:46     1:52.14     1:48:07    8:12     1:47:13
198   Salomon Vega           M 30-34      28/76       49:05     1:31.48     1:48:23    8:12     1:47:16
199   Alfredo Nava           M 40-44      21/75       53:01     1:12.08     1:48:22    8:12     1:47:16
200   Jamaal Howard          M 30-34      29/76       50:28     1:50.26     1:48:24    8:12     1:47:21
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201   Lujia Zhang            M 30-34      30/76       51:27     1:25.23     1:48:40    8:13     1:47:26
202   Patrick Corcoran       M 35-39      35/91       51:31     2:03.74     1:48:21    8:13     1:47:26
203   Alan Errichiello       M 40-44      22/75       51:02     1:45.10     1:48:36    8:13     1:47:31
204   Derek Hufford          M 45-49      17/56       50:36     2:00.16     1:48:37    8:14     1:47:43
205   Bianca Liberti         F 20-24       4/34       50:51     1:35.53     1:48:55    8:14     1:47:50
206   Jenna Kortenhoeven     F 20-24       5/34       50:51     1:35.67     1:48:55    8:14     1:47:50
207   Mark Prosser           M 55-59       6/39       50:47     1:51.76     1:49:00    8:15     1:47:55
208   Kevin Armstrong        M 60-64       9/37       51:33     1:32.29     1:49:04    8:16     1:48:06
209   Heather Proft          F 35-39       5/71       50:26     1:33.31     1:48:24    8:16     1:48:15
210   John Andresen          M 30-34      31/76       50:20     1:33.85     1:48:31    8:16     1:48:17
211   Hareen Illa            M 30-34      32/76       49:15     2:00.68     1:50:19    8:17     1:48:19
212   Sam Runningen          M 30-34      33/76       51:39     1:43.89     1:49:18    8:17     1:48:28
213   Ross Bemis             M 30-34      34/76       52:23     1:30.92     1:49:35    8:17     1:48:31
214   Fred Nash              M 01-12        1/2       50:18     1:36.01     1:49:23    8:18     1:48:32
215   Adam Johnson           M 25-29      27/65       52:23     1:30.10     1:49:38    8:18     1:48:34
216   Dawn Russell           F 55-59       1/27       51:06     1:44.04     1:49:32    8:18     1:48:37
217   Rob Gardner            M 40-44      23/75       53:21     1:31.57     1:49:49    8:18     1:48:39
218   Grace Clark            F 30-34       8/56       51:14     1:39.85     1:49:34    8:18     1:48:41
219   Brett Weaver           M 30-34      35/76       52:18     1:35.32     1:51:54    8:20     1:48:58
220   Todd Jacobi            M 55-59       7/39       51:47     1:41.75     1:50:05    8:20     1:49:04
221   Audrey Elam            F 25-29      12/88       52:17     1:35.05     1:52:02    8:20     1:49:07
222   Mitch Mastey           M 20-24      10/22       48:26     2:09.53     1:49:58    8:20     1:49:07
223   Brian Smillie          M 35-39      36/91       51:34        1:42     1:50:08    8:20     1:49:10
224   Jonathan Muzzall       M 40-44      24/75       51:30     1:52.16     1:50:11    8:20     1:49:10
225   Terry Craig            M 50-54      10/49       52:14     1:46.16     1:50:20    8:21     1:49:13
226   Ryan Hartman           M 35-39      37/91       50:11     2:16.80     1:50:15    8:21     1:49:14
227   Jacob McConnell        M 30-34      36/76       51:25     1:31.82     1:50:26    8:21     1:49:18
228   Devin Burns            M 40-44      25/75       49:11     2:10.72     1:50:10    8:21     1:49:20
229   Lindsay Baywol         F 25-29      13/88       51:15     1:43.62     1:51:35    8:21     1:49:23
230   Adam Yohler            M 30-34      37/76       51:56     1:45.36     1:50:30    8:22     1:49:28
231   Eileen Poore           F 35-39       6/71       51:33     1:40.92     1:50:26    8:22     1:49:28
232   Kari Baker             F 25-29      14/88       51:56     1:47.73     1:50:31    8:22     1:49:28
233   Jill Inderstrodt       F 40-44       4/76       51:33     1:40.91     1:50:27    8:22     1:49:29
234   Kip Neal               M 55-59       8/39       52:54     1:37.79     1:50:48    8:22     1:49:36
235   Emily Merritt          F 20-24       6/34       53:24                 1:50:42    8:23     1:49:40
236   Jarrod Miller          M 35-39      38/91       50:24     2:13.66     1:51:07    8:24     1:49:57
237   Troy Cole              M 25-29      28/65       52:43     1:43.71     1:52:01    8:25     1:50:03
238   Christina Colbert      F 30-34       9/56       50:47     2:03.24     1:51:03    8:25     1:50:10
239   Chris Delp             M 35-39      39/91       51:38     1:51.81     1:51:13    8:26     1:50:17
240   Lauren Adams           F 40-44       5/76       51:26     2:16.95     1:51:21    8:26     1:50:20
241   David Large Jr         M 45-49      18/56       50:38     2:15.31     1:51:34    8:28     1:50:44
242   Ben Zelinskas          M 30-34      38/76       53:07     1:35.37     1:51:48    8:28     1:50:45
243   Kyle Hogan             M 30-34      39/76       52:10     1:41.61     1:51:50    8:28     1:50:49
244   Jay Deluna             M 30-34      40/76       52:39     1:16.64     1:51:54    8:28     1:50:54
245   Jim Holzman            M 70-74       1/14       51:45     2:03.05     1:52:26    8:30     1:51:12
246   Jon Wade               M 40-44      26/75       52:40     1:49.47     1:52:15    8:31     1:51:23
247   Brian Lopez            M 50-54      11/49       51:51     1:53.08     1:52:28    8:31     1:51:27
248   Jessica Barnes         F 20-24       7/34       51:28     2:03.41     1:51:44    8:31     1:51:33
249   Nate Hummel            M 30-34      41/76       52:25     1:41.08     1:53:36    8:32     1:51:36
250   David Marino           M 45-49      19/56       52:37     1:52.13     1:52:40    8:32     1:51:40
251   Dina-Rae Scott         F 30-34      10/56       55:48     1:50.91     1:52:52    8:33     1:51:53
252   Jack Desing            M 16-19        5/7       58:01     1:28.03     1:52:50    8:33     1:51:53
253   Nicholas Kohne         M 35-39      40/91       52:18     1:28.45     1:52:59    8:34     1:52:01
254   Andrew Geary           M 35-39      41/91       54:39     1:13.06     1:53:04    8:34     1:52:05
255   Steve Mozingo          M 45-49      20/56       51:13     1:48.41     1:53:04    8:34     1:52:08
256   Christy Rogers         F 50-54       5/32       54:23     1:38.52     1:53:14    8:34     1:52:09
257   Nicholas Thompson      M 30-34      42/76       55:56     1:31.65     1:54:11    8:34     1:52:09
258   Todd Foeckler          M 40-44      27/75       53:36     1:54.13     1:53:16    8:34     1:52:11
259   Liz Van Oostenburg     F 25-29      15/88       52:12     1:45.21     1:53:30    8:35     1:52:19
260   Carl Youngstafel       M 55-59       9/39       51:30     2:26.81     1:53:36    8:35     1:52:27
261   Bailey Dominguez       F 25-29      16/88       53:26     1:41.48     1:54:35    8:36     1:52:36
262   Kate Hoene             F 30-34      11/56       53:02     1:48.08     1:53:50    8:36     1:52:40
263   Denise Garner          F 40-44       6/76       51:24     1:55.06     1:53:35    8:36     1:52:40
264   Morgan Deters          F 25-29      17/88       53:03     1:48.44     1:53:50    8:37     1:52:40
265   Greg Conwell           M 55-59      10/39       52:34     1:39.65     1:54:37    8:37     1:52:42
266   Marc Fella             M 45-49      21/56       53:04     1:51.51     1:53:48    8:37     1:52:47
267   Gian Bonello           M 20-24      11/22       54:33     1:41.55     1:54:05    8:37     1:52:52
268   Susannah Dyson         F 60-64       1/23       52:39     1:46.90     1:53:52    8:38     1:52:55
269   Tom Nash               M 35-39      42/91       50:18     2:13.17     1:53:59    8:39     1:53:07
270   Antonio Medina         M 50-54      12/49       51:52     1:52.30     1:54:08    8:39     1:53:07
271   Morgan Rooney          F 35-39       7/71       53:40     1:50.71     1:54:25    8:39     1:53:18
272   Maggie Sheerin         F 20-24       8/34       54:50     1:43.85     1:55:17    8:40     1:53:22
273   Charles Kiefer         M 35-39      43/91       53:39     1:54.75     1:55:27    8:40     1:53:28
274   Brett Alexander        M 45-49      22/56       54:03     1:43.94     1:54:26    8:40     1:53:29
275   Broch Hayes            M 30-34      43/76       51:22     1:58.57     1:55:28    8:40     1:53:30
276   Angela Holmes          F 45-49       5/51       53:51     1:37.13     1:55:32    8:40     1:53:32
277   Kate Fischer           F 40-44       7/76       52:37     1:59.41     1:54:31    8:41     1:53:34
278   Austin Jacobs          M 30-34      44/76       53:41     1:44.63     1:54:32    8:41     1:53:39
279   Merrill Yarling        M 55-59      11/39       58:14     1:34.19     1:54:48    8:41     1:53:42
280   Sarah Pyne             F 35-39       8/71       53:39     1:50.11     1:54:51    8:41     1:53:43
281   Marshall Deeds         M 20-24      12/22       54:25     1:41.43     1:55:10    8:42     1:53:57
282   Nadeem Ikhlaque        M 50-54      13/49       53:17     1:46.28     1:56:08    8:43     1:54:01
283   Rachid Elmessoussi     M 60-64      10/37       52:35     2:09.02     1:57:55    8:43     1:54:02
284   Cory Brundage          M 70-74       2/14       54:40     1:42.43     1:55:04    8:43     1:54:03
285   Ethan Gilmer           M 25-29      29/65       52:38     1:39.45     1:55:00    8:43     1:54:03
286   Kaija Peterson         F 35-39       9/71       54:04     1:40.93     1:56:02    8:43     1:54:07
287   Rajib Panda            M 45-49      23/56       52:50     2:03.93     1:56:12    8:44     1:54:12
288   John Reisner           M 55-59      12/39       53:15     1:40.10     1:55:16    8:44     1:54:14
289   Hunter Holliday        M 25-29      30/65       49:51     2:31.06     1:55:17    8:44     1:54:21
290   Josh Crain             M 35-39      44/91       51:34     2:06.58     1:55:23    8:44     1:54:24
291   Hannah Schmahl         F 25-29      18/88       53:42     1:44.88     1:55:31    8:45     1:54:28
292   Paul Heidinger         M 30-34      45/76       51:30     1:27.87     1:55:28    8:45     1:54:29
293   Drew Brewton           M 30-34      46/76       54:38     1:41.41     1:55:31    8:45     1:54:31
294   Mallory Dreyer         F 25-29      19/88       54:37     1:41.53     1:55:31    8:45     1:54:31
295   Alexander Baye         M 30-34      47/76       54:22     1:44.19     1:57:19    8:45     1:54:32
296   Shau Phang             F 45-49       6/51       53:56     1:47.36     1:55:47    8:46     1:54:39
297   Jessica Couch          F 25-29      20/88       52:14     2:10.51     1:55:54    8:47     1:54:54
298   Isaac Whiteman         M 16-19        6/7       54:42     1:40.45     1:57:01    8:47     1:54:54
299   Carolyn Nobbe          F 30-34      12/56       50:36     1:58.46     1:57:04    8:47     1:54:59
300   Randall Roper          M 50-54      14/49       52:01     1:55.76     1:56:08    8:48     1:55:17
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301   Kaitlin Fultz          F 20-24       9/34       51:35     2:18.51     1:56:20    8:49     1:55:21
302   Nancy Spence           F 50-54       6/32       53:21     1:53.59     1:57:45    8:49     1:55:29
303   Darrin Viers           M 35-39      45/91       51:32     2:23.73     1:56:35    8:50     1:55:36
304   Darin Coy              M 35-39      46/91       57:42     1:42.15     1:58:39    8:50     1:55:38
305   Lola Ethington         F 55-59       2/27       53:19     1:55.77     1:57:36    8:50     1:55:39
306   Joshua Nunn            M 25-29      31/65       53:49     1:46.48     1:57:41    8:50     1:55:42
307   Mark Nickerson         M 60-64      11/37       54:00     1:51.43     1:56:53    8:51     1:55:50
308   Tara Vermillion        F 40-44       8/76       54:00     1:40.71     1:56:58    8:51     1:55:56
309   Muriel Ward            F 35-39      10/71       53:18     1:52.07     1:56:51    8:51     1:55:56
310   Alex Pummell           M 35-39      47/91       53:31     1:46.38     1:58:43    8:51     1:55:56
311   Ryan Newland           M 35-39      48/91       58:48     1:29.22     1:58:07    8:52     1:55:58
312   Brad Peelman           M 55-59      13/39       51:13     2:09.45     1:56:49    8:52     1:55:58
313   Ryan Rivera            M 40-44      28/75       55:16     1:43.37     1:56:15    8:52     1:56:01
314   Ginger Heyne           F 35-39      11/71       54:50     2:04.25     1:58:16    8:52     1:56:07
315   Ellen Walsh            F 35-39      12/71       54:57     1:48.04     1:57:12    8:52     1:56:07
316   Michael O'Connor       M 55-59      14/39       54:58     1:48.20     1:57:12    8:52     1:56:07
317   Paula Balensiefer      F 50-54       7/32       54:24     1:45.45     1:57:14    8:52     1:56:08
318   Stephanie Atkinson     F 35-39      13/71       55:01     2:01.88     1:58:16    8:53     1:56:18
319   Lisa Hiday             F 55-59       3/27       55:39     1:58.67     1:57:29    8:54     1:56:23
320   Rachel Neumann         F 25-29      21/88       53:17     1:53.11     1:57:24    8:54     1:56:25
321   Jonathan Ledet         M 35-39      49/91       55:35     1:53.83     1:58:46    8:54     1:56:32
322   Kory Jensen            M 40-44      29/75       56:06     1:43.29     1:58:48    8:55     1:56:36
323   Zac Truman             M 25-29      32/65       53:03     2:05.38     1:58:53    8:55     1:56:37
324   Kathryn Remien         F 40-44       9/76       52:30     2:10.88     1:57:31    8:55     1:56:39
325   Albert Brashear        M 50-54      15/49       54:41     2:00.38     1:57:44    8:55     1:56:41
326   Fiorella Yep Mendizaba F 25-29      22/88       56:35     1:35.88     1:58:43    8:55     1:56:45
327   Dennis Brickler        M 45-49      24/56       52:33     1:57.24     2:00:34    8:55     1:56:47
328   Andrea Sneden          F 35-39      14/71       55:13     1:46.44     1:57:55    8:56     1:56:57
329   Klim Gaze              F 50-54       8/32       55:17     1:48.02     1:57:56    8:56     1:57:01
330   Eric Kwiatkowski       M 25-29      33/65       51:32     2:16.01     1:58:05    8:57     1:57:05
331   Kyle Sawa              M 35-39      50/91       55:25     1:50.93     1:58:06    8:57     1:57:05
332   Rebecca Willingham     F 35-39      15/71       49:56     2:12.41     1:59:07    8:57     1:57:06
333   Cole Seger             M 35-39      51/91       55:03     1:50.70     1:58:03    8:57     1:57:07
334   Jason Christena        M 40-44      30/75       54:42     1:37.28     1:58:09    8:57     1:57:08
335   Steven Walsmith        M 55-59      15/39       54:50     1:39.06     1:58:04    8:57     1:57:09
336   Jon Larson             M 50-54      16/49       54:38     1:58.83     1:58:17    8:57     1:57:12
337   Christine Callahan     F 25-29      23/88       54:58     1:39.68     1:58:08    8:58     1:57:17
338   Christy Becker         F 50-54       9/32       55:17     1:52.41     1:58:11    8:58     1:57:17
339   Denise Hillenbrand     F 50-54      10/32       53:36     2:04.09     1:58:13    8:58     1:57:19
340   Kevin Enders           M 30-34      48/76       50:55     2:04.03     1:58:26    8:58     1:57:20
341   Doug Dunco             M 55-59      16/39       57:05     1:49.78     1:59:26    8:58     1:57:20
342   Kristine Warski        F 50-54      11/32       54:57     1:56.15     1:58:27    8:58     1:57:20
343   Anna Ertel             F 35-39      16/71       53:22     1:56.97     1:59:29    8:58     1:57:21
344   Steven Warren          M 35-39      52/91       54:46     1:43.01     1:58:29    8:58     1:57:25
345   Don Gulbrandsen        M 55-59      17/39       58:30     2:21.61     1:58:37    8:59     1:57:28
346   Jeremy Adams           M 45-49      25/56       53:58     1:48.91     1:58:30    8:59     1:57:32
347   Thomas Johnston        M 35-39      53/91       54:31     1:46.20     1:58:36    8:59     1:57:33
348   Mitch Peterson         M 45-49      26/56       55:52        1:51     1:59:39    8:59     1:57:36
349   Kirstin Vanderwall     F 25-29      24/88       54:25     1:52.97     1:59:47    8:59     1:57:40
350   David Lawrence         M 40-44      31/75       52:27     2:09.56     1:58:53    9:00     1:57:47
351   Michelle Ludlow        F 40-44      10/76       53:41     1:57.08     1:58:47    9:00     1:57:47
352   Regan Esch             F 40-44      11/76       54:36     2:25.15     1:59:03    9:01     1:58:01
353   Keith Kleinmaier       M 45-49      27/56       54:45     1:53.77     2:00:24    9:02     1:58:16
354   Ryan Batsie            M 40-44      32/75       59:43     1:51.28     2:00:14    9:02     1:58:18
355   Holly Gremel           F 45-49       7/51                             1:59:16    9:02     1:58:18
356   Emma Jones             F 20-24      10/34       54:45     1:57.31     2:00:29    9:03     1:58:23
357   Kevin Vosburgh         M 20-24      13/22       54:50     1:39.26     2:00:38    9:03     1:58:24
358   Dwayne Hurd            M 40-44      33/75       54:57     1:58.89     2:00:33    9:03     1:58:28
359   Kevin Hudoba           M 30-34      49/76       53:32     1:59.94     1:59:20    9:03     1:58:28
360   Andrew Sauer           M 25-29      34/65       56:21     2:06.41     2:00:38    9:04     1:58:41
361   Forrest Rowland        M 50-54      17/49       53:36     1:07.08     1:59:00    9:04     1:58:45
362   Paul Cento             M 25-29      35/65       54:28     2:41.76     1:59:49    9:05     1:58:50
363   Laura Wood             F 50-54      12/32       54:31     2:19.14     1:59:55    9:05     1:58:51
364   John Soetenga          M 60-64      12/37       55:57     1:56.77     2:01:11    9:05     1:58:53
365   Eric Wright            M 35-39      54/91       53:39     1:29.63     1:59:11    9:05     1:58:56
366   Sonja Honeycutt        F 50-54      13/32       56:18     1:50.63     1:59:54    9:05     1:58:59
367   Zachary Ballard        M 35-39      55/91       56:01     1:40.17     2:00:00    9:06     1:59:02
368   Glenn Ward             M 50-54      18/49       56:29     1:44.61     2:00:20    9:06     1:59:08
369   Rebecca Justice        F 35-39      17/71       56:59     1:51.38     2:01:14    9:06     1:59:09
370   Jacob Justice          M 35-39      56/91       56:59     1:23.98     2:01:14    9:06     1:59:09
371   Eric Ackerman          M 50-54      19/49       54:03     2:20.01     2:00:13    9:06     1:59:12
372   Keenan Mumma           M 25-29      36/65       54:34     1:51.84     2:02:12    9:07     1:59:17
373   Brian Wenzel           M 25-29      37/65       51:12     2:00.79     2:05:13    9:07     1:59:19
374   William Dyson          M 60-64      13/37       54:17     1:39.17     2:00:17    9:07     1:59:20
375   Jaden Branciforte      M 40-44      34/75       54:49     2:07.90     2:00:33    9:07     1:59:21
376   Elise Walter           F 30-34      13/56       55:45     2:36.20     2:01:29    9:07     1:59:23
377   Michael Gravenstreter  M 40-44      35/75     1:32:41     2:59.56     2:02:18    9:07     1:59:25
378   George Jordan          M 35-39      57/91       56:34     1:42.93     2:00:31    9:08     1:59:26
379   Megan Snellenberger    F 35-39      18/71       55:36     1:49.83     2:00:38    9:08     1:59:27
380   Brian Babcock          M 30-34      50/76       55:58     1:57.45     2:00:33    9:08     1:59:28
381   Elizabeth Gubbins      F 35-39      19/71       55:55     1:59.61     2:00:36    9:08     1:59:28
382   John Wilburn           M 55-59      18/39       56:04     1:38.68     2:00:28    9:08     1:59:28
383   Susan Glaser           F 55-59       4/27       55:44     1:58.38     2:00:22    9:08     1:59:29
384   Jake Ward              M 30-34      51/76       57:51     1:44.95     2:01:48    9:08     1:59:34
385   Alexandria Nay         F 20-24      11/34       55:08     1:56.39     2:01:29    9:08     1:59:34
386   Tim Knight             M 40-44      36/75       55:59     1:56.33     2:00:39    9:08     1:59:35
387   Mason Campbell         M 40-44      37/75       55:50     1:58.29     2:00:39    9:08     1:59:37
388   Zhigang Lei            M 45-49      28/56       55:59     1:44.99     2:00:43    9:09     1:59:40
389   Levi Benton            M 25-29      38/65       54:22     2:15.40     2:02:04    9:09     1:59:46
390   Larry Rohe             M 50-54      20/49       57:49     2:00.29     2:02:07    9:09     1:59:50
391   Shripad Deshpande      M 45-49      29/56       53:23     2:04.48     2:02:00    9:10     1:59:59
392   Ally Brettnacher       F 35-39      20/71       57:09     1:41.83     2:02:10    9:11     2:00:09
393   Laura Martin           F 45-49       8/51       55:30     2:22.73     2:02:20    9:11     2:00:12
394   Ryan Clark             M 45-49      30/56       53:16     1:59.67     2:01:20    9:12     2:00:27
395   Jacob Brehmer          M 25-29      39/65       58:09     1:55.36     2:02:59    9:13     2:00:42
396   John Mace MacE         M 65-69       3/21       56:29     1:58.77     2:02:57    9:13     2:00:45
397   Tonya Whitaker         F 40-44      12/76       56:53     2:16.24     2:03:45    9:14     2:00:45
398   David Brune            M 55-59      19/39       56:12     2:31.34     2:03:05    9:14     2:00:52
399   Brandon Bedolla        M 20-24      14/22       56:20     2:06.09     2:03:07    9:15     2:01:10
400   William Harvey         M 45-49      31/56       56:34     1:59.51     2:03:27    9:16     2:01:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HILL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Duane Scholl           M 60-64      14/37       56:22     2:36.53     2:02:17    9:16     2:01:13
402   Jeff Scheffee          M 55-59      20/39       54:35     2:42.64     2:02:07    9:16     2:01:14
403   Sam Kinghorn           M 20-24      15/22       54:41     1:45.26     2:03:15    9:16     2:01:17
404   David Delong           M 35-39      58/91       56:49     1:50.31     2:03:34    9:16     2:01:17
405   Nate Preston           M 20-24      16/22       54:42     1:44.03     2:03:14    9:16     2:01:17
406   David Benitez          M 45-49      32/56       52:03     2:44.83     2:02:31    9:17     2:01:31
407   Austin Reilly          M 30-34      52/76       59:01        1:41     2:03:38    9:17     2:01:33
408   Benjamin Stolarz       M 35-39      59/91       57:00     1:59.10     2:02:38    9:17     2:01:34
409   Justin Piercy          M 30-34      53/76       58:01     2:01.75     2:03:54    9:18     2:01:43
410   Lisa Miller            F 50-54      14/32       57:56     1:51.49     2:02:54    9:18     2:01:48
411   Andrew Tharp           M 30-34      54/76       58:08     1:55.26     2:04:08    9:19     2:01:52
412   John Balbach           M 35-39      60/91       51:21     1:53.97     2:02:11    9:19     2:01:57
413   Bill Bentley           M 65-69       4/21       56:00     2:28.42     2:02:59    9:19     2:01:57
414   Kara Haven             F 45-49       9/51       54:51     2:27.61     2:04:08    9:20     2:02:06
415   Thomas Sutherlin       M 30-34      55/76       53:56     1:40.76     2:03:19    9:20     2:02:13
416   Andrew Scholl          M 40-44      38/75       58:23     1:45.94     2:04:31    9:21     2:02:22
417   Joshua Rose            M 35-39      61/91       57:21     2:08.46     2:04:26    9:21     2:02:23
418   Amy Cahill             F 40-44      13/76       57:26     2:01.81     2:04:29    9:21     2:02:28
419   Lindsey Hess           F 40-44      14/76       57:26     1:56.57     2:04:29    9:21     2:02:28
420   Curiano Marshall       M 35-39      62/91       55:01     2:07.44     2:03:29    9:22     2:02:32
421   Laura Sahm             F 35-39      21/71       52:45     2:06.95     2:03:32    9:22     2:02:36
422   Courtney Foster        F 45-49      10/51       57:42     2:12.84     2:04:50    9:22     2:02:38
423   Chad Knoderer          M 45-49      33/56       58:26     1:53.67     2:04:02    9:23     2:02:48
424   Jeff Smith             M 55-59      21/39       54:10     2:17.93     2:03:43    9:23     2:02:49
425   Rich Hoffman           M 50-54      21/49     1:00:30     2:07.80     2:04:52    9:23     2:02:51
426   Brian York             M 50-54      22/49       57:39     1:49.13     2:05:01    9:23     2:02:52
427   Michael Hasik          M 50-54      23/49       58:30     2:07.60     2:04:50    9:23     2:02:53
428   Meg Tharp              F 20-24      12/34       58:07     2:01.34     2:05:14    9:24     2:02:57
429   Andres Cruz            M 25-29      40/65       59:23     1:53.83     2:05:08    9:24     2:03:05
430   Scott Treida           M 50-54      24/49       54:32     2:30.95     2:04:19    9:25     2:03:12
431   Rachel Cooper          F 35-39      22/71       56:54     2:14.86     2:06:12    9:25     2:03:13
432   Karin Nyhuis           F 35-39      23/71       55:49     2:15.31     2:04:12    9:25     2:03:13
433   Sheena Blanton         F 35-39      24/71       55:51     2:25.23     2:05:29    9:25     2:03:13
434   Claire Willard         F 40-44      15/76       57:58     1:51.01     2:05:21    9:25     2:03:18
435   Craig Brown            M 45-49      34/56       58:16     1:52.95     2:05:31    9:26     2:03:22
436   Mary Hasik             F 50-54      15/32       58:29     1:54.31     2:05:22    9:26     2:03:25
437   Ryan Flannery          M 25-29      41/65       57:50     2:05.95     2:04:28    9:26     2:03:27
438   Stevan Ranson          M 65-69       5/21       57:19     2:00.72     2:05:34    9:26     2:03:35
439   Greg Gember            M 65-69       6/21       57:24     1:58.43     2:07:43    9:27     2:03:47
440   Anthony Withrow        M 30-34      56/76       58:03     2:27.33     2:07:00    9:28     2:03:52
441   Monica Collins         F 25-29      25/88       57:00     1:54.05     2:05:07    9:28     2:03:54
442   Darin Lanich           M 50-54      25/49       54:07     2:46.99     2:05:03    9:28     2:03:57
443   Chris Cabage           M 30-34      57/76       59:37     1:50.68     2:06:09    9:28     2:03:58
444   Greg Koziol            M 30-34      58/76       55:57     2:07.22     2:05:09    9:29     2:04:08
445   Isabella Miller        F 25-29      26/88       59:17     1:54.53     2:06:17    9:29     2:04:11
446   Jesse Pizarro          M 25-29      42/65       59:38     1:58.16     2:06:25    9:30     2:04:23
447   Kyle Moore             M 30-34      59/76       57:45     1:56.11     2:06:35    9:30     2:04:25
448   Michael Brzezinski     M 35-39      63/91       55:26     2:55.73     2:05:45    9:31     2:04:32
449   Betsi Grabe            F 55-59       5/27       57:36     2:30.81     2:07:31    9:31     2:04:34
450   Sandra Guglielmi       F 35-39      25/71                             2:06:36    9:31     2:04:36
451   George Robertson       M 40-44      39/75       54:13     1:48.01     2:05:34    9:32     2:04:41
452   Zera Holladay          M 40-44      40/75       59:23     1:51.68     2:06:52    9:32     2:04:42
453   Elizabeth Holladay     F 40-44      16/76       59:23     1:52.26     2:06:56    9:32     2:04:45
454   Kari St. Clair         F 45-49      11/51       55:04     2:20.44     2:05:39    9:32     2:04:45
455   Darcey Noirot          F 40-44      17/76       56:41     2:00.90     2:06:47    9:32     2:04:48
456   Jeffrey Green          M 30-34      60/76     1:20:40     3:13.20     2:05:57    9:32     2:04:49
457   Aynsley Romaniuk       F 25-29      27/88       57:36     2:24.02     2:06:54    9:32     2:04:50
458   Brooke Sommer          F 40-44      18/76       56:04     2:26.72     2:05:57    9:32     2:04:52
459   D'Lisa Patterson       F 50-54      16/32       57:32     2:07.60     2:06:02    9:33     2:04:54
460   Erin Percifield        F 40-44      19/76       57:02     1:51.97     2:06:07    9:33     2:04:59
461   Shawn Magbanua         F 45-49      12/51       57:02     2:07.37     2:06:07    9:33     2:04:59
462   Denise Evanoff         F 45-49      13/51       57:53     2:03.99     2:07:23    9:34     2:05:10
463   John Ingemi            M 50-54      26/49       57:35     2:08.42     2:07:36    9:35     2:05:22
464   Jessica Ingemi         F 30-34      14/56       57:36     2:18.99     2:07:36    9:35     2:05:22
465   Anthony Treash         M 20-24      17/22       56:38     1:40.45     2:09:15    9:35     2:05:24
466   Jim Evans              M 70-74       3/14       58:21     3:00.43     2:06:24    9:35     2:05:26
467   Dave Pruitt            M 65-69       7/21       59:21     2:13.60     2:08:32    9:36     2:05:34
468   Kevin Fleming          M 30-34      61/76     1:01:44     1:50.61     2:07:54    9:36     2:05:42
469   Brian Junger           M 40-44      41/75       56:27     2:23.25     2:09:50    9:36     2:05:46
470   Kelsey Lemmel          F 30-34      15/56       57:55     2:12.78     2:08:52    9:37     2:05:53
471   Jose Xique             M 30-34      62/76       54:23     2:33.95     2:08:05    9:38     2:06:06
472   Linda Cullison         F 60-64       2/23     1:00:03     2:06.43     2:07:11    9:38     2:06:06
473   Stephanie Deckard      F 45-49      14/51       59:22     2:00.19     2:08:10    9:38     2:06:09
474   Julia Feckete          F 45-49      15/51       57:05     1:59.18     2:07:15    9:39     2:06:18
475   Alexandra Rufatto-Perr F 40-44      20/76       59:37     1:56.89     2:08:16    9:39     2:06:19
476   Aditya Mishra          M 20-24      18/22       59:05     1:36.48     2:08:17    9:39     2:06:19
477   Daniel Soeka           M 20-24      19/22       59:05     1:45.43     2:08:18    9:39     2:06:19
478   Rebeka Mercker         F 20-24      13/34       59:19     2:07.13     2:08:47    9:41     2:06:39
479   Nathan Wilburn         M 35-39      64/91       56:05     1:38.33     2:07:44    9:41     2:06:44
480   Kyle Hunt              M 40-44      42/75       58:05     3:08.15     2:08:56    9:41     2:06:44
481   Travis Thompson        M 40-44      43/75       58:40     1:56.91     2:08:51    9:41     2:06:45
482   Jessica Gardner        F 40-44      21/76     1:01:12     1:51.97     2:08:57    9:41     2:06:49
483   Craig Cooney           M 45-49      35/56       55:44     2:27.63     2:07:42    9:42     2:06:52
484   Laura Ledgerwood       F 25-29      28/88       58:00     2:06.15     2:09:03    9:43     2:07:08
485   Andre Campelo          M 35-39      65/91     1:01:52     2:09.64     2:10:12    9:43     2:07:11
486   Rick Grover            M 50-54      27/49       59:24     2:10.29     2:09:20    9:44     2:07:18
487   Claire Bellina         F 20-24      14/34       58:08     2:42.21     2:10:22    9:44     2:07:24
488   Thomas Waterway        M 25-29      43/65       58:29     2:08.20     2:10:17    9:44     2:07:24
489   Kirsten Waterway       F 25-29      29/88       58:29     2:08.26     2:10:17    9:44     2:07:25
490   Joseph Thompson        M 35-39      66/91       58:31     2:23.86     2:09:32    9:44     2:07:29
491   Jeremy Metz            M 35-39      67/91       59:18     2:00.42     2:10:47    9:45     2:07:32
492   Reilly Schlosser       M 20-24      20/22     1:00:03     1:56.20     2:08:46    9:45     2:07:37
493   Shannon Dragoo         F 40-44      22/76       56:25     1:46.56     2:08:52    9:45     2:07:42
494   Alexandria Land        F 25-29      30/88       58:11     2:36.42     2:09:51    9:46     2:07:53
495   Kristi Roach           F 25-29      31/88       59:30     2:30.23     2:09:50    9:46     2:07:55
496   Xavier Ortega          M 25-29      44/65     1:00:14     1:52.48     2:11:07    9:47     2:08:00
497   Tosin Ratchford        F 40-44      23/76       58:41     1:49.12     2:09:16    9:47     2:08:00
498   Eric Buntin            M 50-54      28/49     1:02:27     1:53.75     2:11:15    9:47     2:08:08
499   Amber Smith            F 25-29      32/88       59:27     1:59.21     2:10:07    9:48     2:08:11
500   David Sferrella        M 50-54      29/49       59:27     1:58.33     2:10:07    9:48     2:08:11
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501   Rebecca Way            F 40-44      24/76       58:09     2:21.78     2:09:22    9:48     2:08:12
502   Kyle Zelinskas         M 25-29      45/65       57:36                 2:10:18    9:48     2:08:13
503   Zach McNulty           M 30-34      63/76       58:56     2:07.55     2:09:25    9:48     2:08:13
504   Kyle Ginaven           M 30-34      64/76       58:51     2:10.18     2:09:24    9:48     2:08:16
505   Richard Mills          M 40-44      44/75       59:14     2:17.85     2:10:36    9:48     2:08:19
506   Nikki Oppel            F 25-29      33/88       59:24     1:54.41     2:10:41    9:49     2:08:29
507   Ganesh Badve           M 45-49      36/56       58:41     2:03.31     2:10:34    9:49     2:08:32
508   James Proft            M 40-44      45/75       58:44     2:27.56     2:10:35    9:49     2:08:34
509   Daniel Fries           M 40-44      46/75       58:47     2:35.93     2:10:42    9:49     2:08:34
510   Barney Barnhart        M 55-59      22/39     1:04:17     2:36.10     2:10:46    9:49     2:08:34
511   Amanda Pummell         F 35-39      26/71       56:44     2:41.73     2:09:53    9:50     2:08:43
512   Richard Rhodes         M 70-74       4/14     1:01:03     2:07.94     2:09:49    9:50     2:08:47
513   Lynn Lemmel            F 65-69       1/16       57:55     2:43.56     2:12:03    9:52     2:09:04
514   Andrew Tharp           M 55-59      23/39       58:18     2:12.39     2:11:54    9:52     2:09:05
515   Mercedez Hathcock      F 45-49      16/51     1:00:17     2:15.10     2:12:29    9:52     2:09:16
516   Courtney Galyan        M 40-44      47/75     1:02:23     2:06.79     2:10:25    9:53     2:09:16
517   Rachelle Tinsley       F 40-44      25/76       58:13     2:02.69     2:10:33    9:53     2:09:20
518   Mindy Ulz              F 45-49      17/51     1:02:00     2:11.23     2:12:09    9:53     2:09:21
519   Amy Wolf               F 60-64       3/23       59:13     2:31.19     2:11:33    9:54     2:09:32
520   Emily Diller           F 30-34      16/56       59:25     2:36.98     2:11:29    9:54     2:09:32
521   Leah Bradley           F 45-49      18/51       58:48     2:47.96     2:11:33    9:54     2:09:35
522   Jimmy Hayden           M 25-29      46/65       56:42     2:43.73     2:10:50    9:54     2:09:37
523   Meredith Hunt          F 45-49      19/51     1:01:27     2:36.63     2:10:53    9:54     2:09:38
524   Carrie Russell         F 40-44      26/76     1:01:11     2:03.74     2:13:28    9:54     2:09:39
525   Tristan Loera          F 25-29      34/88       57:42     2:06.38     2:10:55    9:55     2:09:43
526   Lee Ann Cottrell       F 45-49      20/51     1:01:45     1:51.92     2:10:42    9:55     2:09:46
527   Jon Foss               M 25-29      47/65     1:01:26     1:41.82     2:13:04    9:55     2:09:47
528   Kristin Riepenhoff     F 30-34      17/56       59:20     2:13.78     2:11:56    9:55     2:09:52
529   Evan Salat             M 30-34      65/76     1:00:22     2:13.09     2:12:57    9:55     2:09:55
530   Andrew Eason           M 40-44      48/75       59:15     2:21.66     2:11:03    9:56     2:10:02
531   Betsy Kurtz            F 30-34      18/56       58:20     2:31.06     2:11:01    9:56     2:10:07
532   Grant Noakes           M 30-34      66/76       57:23     2:33.11     2:12:15    9:56     2:10:08
533   Michael Hawryluk       M 40-44      49/75       58:49     1:58.52     2:12:17    9:57     2:10:14
534   Kenneth Wright         M 65-69       8/21       57:17     2:43.34     2:12:43    9:58     2:10:30
535   Jessica Finley         F 30-34      19/56     1:00:28     2:21.41     2:12:46    9:58     2:10:32
536   Eleanor Gamble         F 20-24      15/34       58:57     2:41.38     2:11:30    9:58     2:10:32
537   Marissa Bossingham     F 30-34      20/56     1:00:19     2:21.04     2:13:28    9:59     2:10:40
538   Hannah Taylor          F 35-39      27/71     1:01:04     1:33.18     2:12:44    9:59     2:10:41
539   Samantha Brown         F 35-39      28/71     1:01:05     1:52.54     2:12:44    9:59     2:10:41
540   Tim Conger             M 70-74       5/14     1:03:03     1:58.12     2:13:42    9:59     2:10:46
541   Rebecca Dubach         F 25-29      35/88     1:00:14     1:45.30     2:12:50    9:59     2:10:47
542   Cori Newland           F 35-39      29/71       58:50     2:49.71     2:13:01   10:00     2:10:52
543   Andrew Wood            M 50-54      30/49     1:02:00     2:10.55     2:13:14   10:01     2:11:06
544   Sophie Van Oostenburg  F 25-29      36/88       59:49     2:12.72     2:12:42   10:03     2:11:31
545   Philip Van Oostenburg  M 60-64      15/37       59:49     2:12.28     2:12:42   10:03     2:11:31
546   Nicholas Yoder         M 25-29      48/65     1:03:30     1:51.14     2:13:31   10:03     2:11:33
547   Hank Neal              M 20-24      21/22       58:51     2:08.10     2:12:59   10:04     2:11:50
548   Laura Thomas           F 20-24      16/34       58:52     2:13.33     2:12:59   10:04     2:11:51
549   Jeff Mc Cabe           M 60-64      16/37     1:04:04     2:00.04     2:15:10   10:05     2:11:57
550   Abby Ertel             F 30-34      21/56       58:40     2:36.02     2:14:04   10:05     2:11:57
551   Joe Millay             M 50-54      31/49       59:35     2:18.04     2:13:12   10:05     2:12:00
552   Allison Segarra Hansen F 35-39      30/71     1:03:19     1:58.98     2:13:59   10:05     2:12:02
553   Stephen Bartlett       M 60-64      17/37       59:07     1:48.12     2:15:00   10:05     2:12:03
554   Jessica Wilhoite       F 35-39      31/71     1:02:36     2:03.49     2:14:22   10:06     2:12:09
555   Matt Lynch             M 35-39      68/91     1:01:37     2:04.59     2:14:17   10:06     2:12:13
556   Courtney Corcoran      F 50-54      17/32       59:33     2:43.31     2:14:21   10:06     2:12:17
557   Rachel Bonds           F 25-29      37/88     1:00:34     1:47.98     2:14:34   10:07     2:12:22
558   John Young             M 25-29      49/65     1:00:34     1:11.80     2:14:34   10:07     2:12:22
559   David Darnell          M 65-69       9/21     1:01:49     2:24.96     2:14:27   10:07     2:12:28
560   Jeanette Hay           F 35-39      32/71     1:00:58     2:28.85     2:13:47   10:08     2:12:40
561   Jason Scott            M 45-49      37/56     1:04:32     2:11.15     2:14:50   10:09     2:12:50
562   Earle Heffley          M 70-74       6/14     1:03:13     2:16.34     2:16:49   10:09     2:12:58
563   Katelyn Mervar         F 20-24      17/34       59:30     1:54.59     2:14:58   10:10     2:13:00
564   Bryan Whisler          M 50-54      32/49       58:50     2:30.26     2:15:09   10:11     2:13:13
565   Logan Jung             M 25-29      50/65     1:03:41     1:53.91     2:15:33   10:12     2:13:26
566   Michael Spear          M 40-44      50/75       58:58     2:20.20     2:15:44   10:13     2:13:39
567   Alison Anderson        F 35-39      33/71       59:47     2:05.74     2:15:52   10:13     2:13:44
568   Cristen Cassler        F 35-39      34/71       59:43     2:25.78     2:16:05   10:13     2:13:49
569   Rich Schroeder         M 60-64      18/37     1:02:35     2:06.63     2:16:59   10:14     2:13:59
570   Matilda Torres         F 55-59       6/27     1:00:56     2:54.93     2:17:01   10:15     2:14:07
571   Kristen Basham         F 45-49      21/51     1:01:02     1:59.56     2:15:12   10:15     2:14:10
572   Mitzi Johnson          F 40-44      27/76     1:02:39     2:26.60     2:16:26   10:15     2:14:17
573   Tim Hardiek            M 50-54      33/49     1:00:47     2:19.71     2:16:24   10:16     2:14:19
574   Tim Bingham            M 40-44      51/75       58:21     2:42.65     2:16:31   10:16     2:14:19
575   Nicole Eber            F 40-44      28/76       58:54     2:48.49     2:16:28   10:16     2:14:24
576   Levi Holmes            M 30-34      67/76     1:00:04     2:34.27     2:17:22   10:17     2:14:31
577   Sara Rosenbaum         F 30-34      22/56     1:00:10     2:46.28     2:16:36   10:17     2:14:39
578   Angie McMullan         F 40-44      29/76     1:04:30     1:54.09     2:16:41   10:17     2:14:39
579   Kyle Mosier            M 35-39      69/91     1:03:02     2:22.14     2:15:52   10:17     2:14:41
580   Ashley Henry           F 35-39      35/71       59:25     2:33.66     2:16:51   10:18     2:14:47
581   Carolyn McCutchen      F 55-59       7/27     1:00:54     3:06.80     2:17:42   10:18     2:14:52
582   Monica Bloom           F 40-44      30/76     1:05:19     1:55.30     2:17:11   10:19     2:15:02
583   Meagan Taylor          F 35-39      36/71     1:00:43     2:45.57     2:18:12   10:20     2:15:12
584   David Stehura          M 30-34      68/76     1:02:22     2:08.39     2:16:16   10:20     2:15:13
585   Suzanne Smith          F 60-64       4/23     1:03:23     1:56.56     2:17:15   10:20     2:15:15
586   James Delise           M 50-54      34/49     1:04:08     2:12.38     2:18:06   10:20     2:15:15
587   Randall Shurn          M 40-44      52/75     1:02:35     2:16.47     2:17:49   10:21     2:15:30
588   Amy Becker             F 55-59       8/27       59:59     2:47.03     2:17:33   10:21     2:15:32
589   Sarah Savage           F 35-39      37/71       58:35     2:23.64     2:16:44   10:22     2:15:38
590   Emily Contreraz        F 30-34      23/56       56:53     2:41.95     2:16:31   10:22     2:15:40
591   Brittany Loeffelholz   F 35-39      38/71     1:03:19     2:26.66     2:18:47   10:23     2:15:55
592   Becky Bultemeier       F 40-44      31/76     1:03:28     2:13.40     2:18:18   10:23     2:16:00
593   Kevin Truelove         M 60-64      19/37     1:04:12     2:27.15     2:17:59   10:23     2:16:01
594   Libby Young            F 30-34      24/56     1:03:37     2:13.82     2:19:10   10:25     2:16:18
595   Robert Stone           M 55-59      24/39     1:02:38     2:40.54     2:18:25   10:25     2:16:22
596   Kelly House Avila      F 45-49      22/51     1:02:23     2:08.84     2:18:45   10:26     2:16:38
597   Jordan Ballinger       M 25-29      51/65     1:03:52     2:13.07     2:19:42   10:26     2:16:41
598   Jennifer Cech          F 20-24      18/34     1:05:43     2:00.43     2:18:55   10:27     2:16:42
599   Anna Zelinskas         F 60-64       5/23     1:01:58     1:55.42     2:18:49   10:27     2:16:45
600   Elizabeth Baker        F 20-24      19/34     1:03:03     2:06.78     2:19:06   10:27     2:16:49
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601   John Heady             M 35-39      70/91     1:03:12     2:45.36     2:20:07   10:27     2:16:52
602   Sarah Albright         F 30-34      25/56     1:08:40     2:33.15     2:19:52   10:28     2:17:00
603   Vanessa Stanton        F 30-34      26/56     1:03:31     2:15.47     2:19:02   10:28     2:17:03
604   Brian Hoffbauer        M 45-49      38/56     1:02:05                 2:18:03   10:28     2:17:06
605   Jillian Heidenreich    F 20-24      20/34     1:04:06     1:51.14     2:19:21   10:29     2:17:10
606   Fredric Owens          M 50-54      35/49     1:04:02     2:02.13     2:19:26   10:29     2:17:12
607   Samantha Kirk          F 30-34      27/56     1:03:31     2:16.42     2:19:16   10:29     2:17:16
608   Corey Johnson          M 35-39      71/91     1:06:26     1:25.12     2:20:21   10:30     2:17:21
609   David Chipman          M 45-49      39/56     1:05:19     1:45.49     2:19:22   10:30     2:17:22
610   Abby Chipman           F 35-39      39/71     1:05:19     1:53.47     2:19:22   10:30     2:17:22
611   Jeremy Barrett         M 35-39      72/91     1:00:24     3:13.59     2:18:35   10:30     2:17:24
612   Michael Zelinskas      M 60-64      20/37     1:02:05     2:06.43     2:19:36   10:30     2:17:31
613   Donna Colbert          F 60-64       6/23     1:04:12     2:09.50     2:20:51   10:31     2:17:36
614   Melissa Edwards        F 35-39      40/71     1:04:11     2:11.53     2:20:51   10:31     2:17:36
615   Alex Herrera           M 01-12        2/2     1:05:16     2:27.95     2:20:26   10:31     2:17:37
616   Becky Butler           F 40-44      32/76     1:02:28     1:48.73     2:21:41   10:31     2:17:38
617   Sarah Stewart          F 35-39      41/71       59:14     3:08.05     2:18:53   10:31     2:17:43
618   Christopher Wendling   M 35-39      73/91     1:04:40     1:56.50     2:20:39   10:31     2:17:44
619   Andrea Wyant           F 25-29      38/88     1:05:02        2:40     2:18:56   10:32     2:17:50
620   Kendra Kinney          F 30-34      28/56     1:01:21     2:39.28     2:20:04   10:32     2:17:50
621   Gavin Albright         M 35-39      74/91     1:08:41     2:27.23     2:20:52   10:33     2:18:00
622   Daniel Pennington      M 60-64      21/37     1:03:52     2:36.43     2:21:04   10:33     2:18:03
623   Terry Anderson         M 65-69      10/21     1:04:49     2:14.59     2:20:07   10:33     2:18:08
624   Thomas Black           M 55-59      25/39     1:07:50     1:53.65     2:20:28   10:33     2:18:12
625   Bruce Price            M 65-69      11/21     1:04:15     2:21.74     2:21:11   10:34     2:18:14
626   Sandra Yocum           F 65-69       2/16     1:03:29     2:28.37     2:20:34   10:34     2:18:16
627   Shane Price            M 35-39      75/91     1:00:27     2:59.48     2:19:28   10:34     2:18:18
628   Abby Eichholtz         F 25-29      39/88     1:03:16     1:52.57     2:20:32   10:34     2:18:22
629   Ted Singleton          M 25-29      52/65     1:03:15     1:44.16     2:20:32   10:34     2:18:22
630   Cara Geary             F 50-54      18/32     1:01:01     2:50.87     2:21:12   10:34     2:18:24
631   Mike Schneider         M 40-44      53/75       59:36     2:00.92     2:20:37   10:35     2:18:26
632   Amy Treida             F 45-49      23/51     1:04:19     2:58.86     2:20:48   10:36     2:18:44
633   Abigail Hamilton       F 25-29      40/88     1:01:35     1:51.64     2:21:06   10:37     2:18:53
634   Kathryn Grobis         F 25-29      41/88     1:04:33     2:02.92     2:21:13   10:37     2:18:59
635   Ayse Ciftci            F 40-44      33/76     1:04:58     2:15.66     2:20:20   10:38     2:19:05
636   Joanna Rogowski        F 30-34      29/56     1:04:53     2:13.03     2:21:14   10:38     2:19:10
637   Ty Brown               M 25-29      53/65       59:38     3:11.96     2:21:26   10:38     2:19:15
638   Jerry Shane            M 55-59      26/39       58:15     2:38.26     2:20:17   10:39     2:19:20
639   Jamie Shanahan         F 30-34      30/56     1:04:33     2:45.25     2:21:35   10:39     2:19:23
640   Courtney Cook          F 35-39      42/71     1:03:04     2:08.72     2:21:40   10:39     2:19:24
641   Phil Chairez           M 35-39      76/91     1:04:53     2:13.35     2:21:31   10:39     2:19:27
642   Mariah Lovins          F 25-29      42/88     1:05:23     2:22.54     2:22:23   10:40     2:19:32
643   Russell Crouse         M 30-34      69/76     1:05:23     1:38.75     2:22:23   10:40     2:19:32
644   Joshua Campbell        M 40-44      54/75     1:04:34     2:02.45     2:21:57   10:40     2:19:43
645   Megan Rodder           F 20-24      21/34     1:03:02     3:10.02     2:22:41   10:41     2:19:53
646   Katie Bergstrom        F 20-24      22/34     1:03:01     3:10.01     2:22:41   10:41     2:19:53
647   Brian Fultz            M 50-54      36/49     1:03:25     2:41.53     2:21:59   10:41     2:19:54
648   Laura Angelly          F 45-49      24/51     1:03:14     2:46.31     2:22:06   10:41     2:19:54
649   Christy Line           F 25-29      43/88     1:02:44     2:29.72     2:22:03   10:41     2:19:56
650   Rosie Hughes           F 70-74        1/5     1:06:37     2:10.86     2:22:17   10:42     2:20:00
651   Alli Moore             F 25-29      44/88     1:06:36     2:29.84     2:23:06   10:42     2:20:01
652   Frankie Bolda          F 30-34      31/56     1:02:24     2:19.19     2:22:11   10:42     2:20:04
653   Audrey Sanders         F 25-29      45/88     1:05:41     2:28.69     2:22:11   10:42     2:20:05
654   Barbara Salee          F 55-59       9/27     1:03:17     2:28.73     2:22:58   10:42     2:20:05
655   Nick Schultz           M 25-29      54/65     1:01:56     3:01.37     2:22:20   10:42     2:20:06
656   Miguel Drew            M 35-39      77/91     1:05:56     2:34.65     2:22:16   10:42     2:20:06
657   Ryan Klimt             M 25-29      55/65       59:41     3:00.57     2:21:20   10:43     2:20:12
658   Don Weatherford        M 60-64      22/37     1:06:20     2:07.87     2:23:41   10:44     2:20:29
659   Nadja Buskirk          F 35-39      43/71     1:05:15     2:26.57     2:22:43   10:44     2:20:32
660   Heather Hall           F 40-44      34/76     1:15:37     2:35.92     2:23:39   10:45     2:20:39
661   John Wegner            M 45-49      40/56     1:05:25     2:32.53     2:22:59   10:46     2:20:51
662   Elizabeth Weber        F 40-44      35/76     1:05:15     2:50.24     2:23:08   10:46     2:20:52
663   Rebekah Delaney        F 30-34      32/56     1:12:24     2:04.41     2:24:56   10:46     2:20:58
664   Devory Dannemiller     F 25-29      46/88     1:01:09     2:51.39     2:23:01   10:46     2:20:59
665   Daniel Golden          M 45-49      41/56     1:07:26     2:04.14     2:23:56   10:47     2:21:04
666   Tiffany Houchin        F 40-44      36/76     1:07:25     2:08.15     2:23:57   10:47     2:21:05
667   Norma Hawes            F 45-49      25/51     1:03:01     2:49.62     2:24:06   10:47     2:21:06
668   Jacob Fox              M 25-29      56/65     1:06:01     1:54.44     2:23:13   10:47     2:21:06
669   Paul Root              M 35-39      78/91     1:05:49     2:55.65     2:24:15   10:48     2:21:22
670   Marilyn Kirchgesner    F 60-64       7/23     1:04:28     2:21.85     2:23:50   10:49     2:21:41
671   Chuck Alfrey           M 55-59      27/39     1:06:30     2:37.64     2:24:04   10:50     2:21:48
672   Madison Sauerteig      F 25-29      47/88     1:06:37     3:10.32     2:25:34   10:53     2:22:30
673   Ricky Pyle             M 60-64      23/37       56:04     1:50.49     2:24:49   10:54     2:22:35
674   Patrick Spence         M 50-54      37/49     1:06:02     2:28.32     2:25:47   10:54     2:22:45
675   Nicola Iaria           M 40-44      55/75       59:55     2:44.98     2:24:58   10:55     2:22:49
676   Varinia Arceo          F 35-39      44/71     1:05:20     2:22.88     2:24:54   10:55     2:22:50
677   Kristopher May         M 40-44      56/75     1:04:57     2:38.95     2:25:07   10:55     2:22:53
678   Birgit Priest          F 55-59      10/27     1:05:37     2:25.09     2:26:03   10:55     2:22:57
679   John Adams             M 45-49      42/56       57:52     2:56.08     2:25:14   10:55     2:22:59
680   Kevin Stinson          M 60-64      24/37     1:05:51     2:42.85     2:25:13   10:56     2:23:05
681   Shaun Kayes            M 16-19        7/7     1:05:18     2:33.51     2:25:53   10:56     2:23:05
682   Amanda Sands           F 25-29      48/88     1:06:35     3:06.03     2:26:10   10:56     2:23:05
683   Margarete Ordon        F 40-44      37/76     1:07:25     2:19.07     2:26:38   10:58     2:23:37
684   David Brooks           M 20-24      22/22     1:06:56     1:44.30     2:25:42   10:59     2:23:43
685   Lauren Alexander       F 20-24      23/34     1:06:43     1:58.05     2:25:43   10:59     2:23:43
686   Andrew Dotson          M 35-39      79/91     1:02:36     3:04.30     2:27:37   10:59     2:23:45
687   Laura Fredendall       F 65-69       3/16     1:07:21     2:33.61     2:25:55   10:59     2:23:47
688   Danielle Shively       F 45-49      26/51     1:06:16     2:31.06     2:26:12   11:00     2:23:57
689   Betty Lonis            F 55-59      11/27     1:06:40     2:26.13     2:26:08   11:00     2:23:59
690   Stacy Goins            F 40-44      38/76     1:06:16     2:33.54     2:26:15   11:00     2:24:00
691   Sandy Alexander        F 55-59      12/27     1:06:33     2:22.32     2:26:57   11:00     2:24:00
692   Brittany Gilpin        F 30-34      33/56     1:04:47        2:55     2:26:02   11:00     2:24:01
693   Jermaine McGruder      M 40-44      57/75     1:00:44                 2:26:59   11:00     2:24:04
694   Stephen Breen          M 60-64      25/37     1:06:03     2:48.40     2:25:17   11:01     2:24:07
695   Janice Martin          F 55-59      13/27     1:07:26     2:14.66     2:26:13   11:01     2:24:14
696   Ben Doerr              M 30-34      70/76     1:01:47     2:48.22     2:25:34   11:02     2:24:23
697   Mel Southern           F 35-39      45/71     1:04:52     2:37.56     2:25:36   11:02     2:24:28
698   Leon Anderson          M 65-69      12/21     1:06:40     2:55.87     2:27:51   11:03     2:24:35
699   Kat Uchman             F 35-39      46/71     1:10:20     1:43.50     2:27:33   11:03     2:24:42
700   Mark Gamble            M 65-69      13/21     1:05:43     2:54.86     2:27:05   11:04     2:24:51
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701   Allen Ibaugh           M 50-54      38/49     1:01:21     3:15.23     2:27:16   11:06     2:25:13
702   Mark Youngstafel       M 60-64      26/37     1:06:42     2:27.65     2:29:03   11:06     2:25:20
703   Molly Means            F 35-39      47/71     1:03:57     3:04.80     2:29:11   11:06     2:25:20
704   Erica Beam             F 35-39      48/71     1:06:52                 2:28:37   11:07     2:25:32
705   Jorja Lyons            F 35-39      49/71     1:09:17     2:12.39     2:28:12   11:09     2:25:55
706   Mindy Jaramillo        F 25-29      49/88     1:03:52     2:50.14     2:29:21   11:10     2:26:15
707   Alyssa Wilburn         F 20-24      24/34     1:10:18     2:18.86     2:29:31   11:11     2:26:25
708   Aishwarya Kodnikar     F 25-29      50/88     1:05:45     2:28.49     2:29:22   11:11     2:26:26
709   Michael Morin          M 30-34      71/76     1:05:44     1:05.71     2:29:22   11:11     2:26:27
710   Linda Stephenson       F 65-69       4/16     1:09:23     2:07.42     2:29:25   11:12     2:26:32
711   Janet Stoffel          F 55-59      14/27     1:09:23     2:07.06     2:29:25   11:12     2:26:32
712   Scott Somers           M 65-69      14/21     1:05:55     2:23.65     2:29:42   11:12     2:26:36
713   Chris Brockman         M 50-54      39/49     1:07:34     1:42.88     2:28:54   11:13     2:26:45
714   Candy Knoy             F 40-44      39/76     1:08:09     2:05.22     2:30:45   11:13     2:26:50
715   Kyla Daniels           F 25-29      51/88     1:05:32     1:34.20     2:29:09   11:13     2:26:51
716   David Kyrie            M 40-44      58/75     1:05:35     1:36.68     2:29:09   11:13     2:26:52
717   Brandy Welsh Ward      F 35-39      50/71     1:05:33     2:55.43     2:29:09   11:13     2:26:52
718   Laura Simpson          F 30-34      34/56     1:05:37     2:58.30     2:29:09   11:13     2:26:55
719   Jennifer Marcuson      F 40-44      40/76     1:08:09     1:45.26     2:30:08   11:14     2:27:08
720   Allison Galloway       F 25-29      52/88     1:10:13     1:43.58     2:29:16   11:14     2:27:09
721   Janet Callon           F 60-64       8/23     1:08:30     3:04.62     2:30:03   11:14     2:27:10
722   Karen Kazak            F 40-44      41/76     1:06:43        2:30     2:29:26   11:15     2:27:11
723   Damon Mercer           M 25-29      57/65     1:05:33                 2:29:24   11:15     2:27:13
724   James McLaughlin       M 70-74       7/14     1:09:21     2:32.06     2:30:07   11:15     2:27:13
725   Brian Teeters          M 25-29      58/65     1:00:48     1:54.40     2:30:27   11:16     2:27:23
726   Matthew Louden         M 40-44      59/75     1:09:54     2:16.18     2:29:49   11:17     2:27:39
727   Kim Henry              F 35-39      51/71     1:07:37     2:06.36     2:30:41   11:17     2:27:48
728   Joseph Kern            M 40-44      60/75     1:11:07     2:07.44     2:31:37   11:17     2:27:49
729   Kevin Lilly            M 40-44      61/75     1:11:08     2:09.12     2:31:37   11:17     2:27:49
730   Rick Lemberg           M 40-44      62/75     1:08:26     2:19.61     2:30:23   11:19     2:28:13
731   Alison Lemberg         F 45-49      27/51     1:08:26     2:27.10     2:30:23   11:19     2:28:13
732   Michael Evanchak       M 40-44      63/75     1:05:41     1:54.73     2:30:30   11:20     2:28:16
733   Olivia Forsha          F 20-24      25/34     1:07:21     2:01.72     2:31:15   11:20     2:28:26
734   Elizabeth Adams        F 45-49      28/51     1:07:46     2:10.54     2:30:44   11:20     2:28:27
735   Caroline Yank          F 25-29      53/88     1:10:37     2:36.20     2:31:39   11:21     2:28:30
736   Grace Wilk             F 25-29      54/88     1:10:57     2:19.60     2:31:44   11:21     2:28:30
737   Breanna Delancey       F 25-29      55/88     1:16:56     1:53.91     2:31:49   11:21     2:28:36
738   Jamie Clark            F 40-44      42/76     1:06:47     2:47.49     2:32:33   11:21     2:28:41
739   Tommy Belt             M 60-64      27/37     1:08:39     2:21.43     2:32:31   11:22     2:28:43
740   Heather Reynolds       F 35-39      52/71     1:05:49     3:01.63     2:30:58   11:22     2:28:45
741   Catherine Hyatt        F 40-44      43/76     1:09:53     2:07.40     2:31:45   11:22     2:28:48
742   Samantha Ridge         F 40-44      44/76     1:09:52     2:08.55     2:31:45   11:22     2:28:48
743   Darrell Audiss         M 45-49      43/56     1:09:07     1:57.39     2:31:54   11:22     2:28:48
744   Brooke Stevens         F 30-34      35/56     1:06:03     2:40.24     2:30:52   11:22     2:28:49
745   Anne Thompson          F 65-69       5/16     1:08:36     2:25.34     2:30:54   11:22     2:28:54
746   Briar Frederick        F 35-39      53/71     1:08:34     2:30.01     2:32:50   11:23     2:28:56
747   Molly Khairy           F 35-39      54/71     1:06:49     2:24.16     2:31:01   11:23     2:28:59
748   Caitlin Lammers        F 20-24      26/34     1:05:51     3:06.44     2:32:01   11:23     2:28:59
749   Marissa Heinz          F 25-29      56/88     1:10:55     2:24.01     2:32:23   11:24     2:29:12
750   James Power            M 40-44      64/75     1:08:05     3:00.29     2:32:32   11:24     2:29:18
751   Phyllis Baker          F 65-69       6/16     1:11:08     2:21.30     2:32:31   11:24     2:29:18
752   Kathy Vance            F 70-74        2/5     1:10:33     2:31.82     2:32:32   11:24     2:29:19
753   Corey Hlavacek         M 35-39      80/91     1:06:52     3:19.10     2:31:38   11:26     2:29:36
754   Joseph Mitchell        M 50-54      40/49     1:10:55     2:35.03     2:32:50   11:26     2:29:39
755   Sarah Lee-Faulkner     F 45-49      29/51     1:10:54     2:33.97     2:32:50   11:26     2:29:40
756   Edward Wroblewski      M 60-64      28/37     1:07:17     2:39.21     2:33:10   11:27     2:29:59
757   Hope Williams          F 25-29      57/88     1:05:53     1:22.03     2:32:16   11:28     2:30:08
758   Eileen Miller          F 25-29      58/88     1:05:52     3:20.70     2:32:16   11:28     2:30:08
759   Ralph Robinson         M 50-54      41/49     1:10:35     2:57.68     2:32:28   11:28     2:30:10
760   McKenzie Rosen         F 20-24      27/34     1:05:50     2:32.16     2:33:52   11:31     2:30:50
761   Travis Cole            M 35-39      81/91     1:06:06     2:02.13     2:33:03   11:32     2:31:04
762   Bryana Schreiber       F 35-39      55/71     1:16:01     2:16.50     2:31:09   11:33     2:31:09
763   Robert Hampton         M 35-39      82/91     1:10:37     2:14.57     2:34:22   11:33     2:31:19
764   Jessica Wenzel         F 25-29      59/88     1:06:12     3:06.01     2:34:17   11:34     2:31:23
765   Melissa McFall         F 35-39      56/71     1:12:04        2:21     2:34:28   11:35     2:31:32
766   Irene Tang             F 50-54      19/32     1:11:08     1:58.72     2:33:35   11:35     2:31:37
767   Sean Manterfield       M 35-39      83/91     1:07:50     3:14.58     2:33:57   11:35     2:31:41
768   Gabriel Holmes         M 35-39      84/91     1:06:05     2:57.66     2:34:37   11:36     2:31:47
769   Aimee Ness             F 40-44      45/76     1:11:35     2:12.46     2:33:54   11:36     2:31:54
770   Laurel Ofstein         F 40-44      46/76     1:10:57     3:12.76     2:34:54   11:36     2:31:57
771   Amanda Slonaker        F 40-44      47/76     1:08:40     2:40.59     2:34:47   11:37     2:31:59
772   Alexandria Arends      F 30-34      36/56     1:07:25     2:57.21     2:34:05   11:37     2:32:02
773   Daneen Colligan        F 50-54      20/32     1:07:00     3:25.52     2:34:58   11:37     2:32:06
774   Heather Calvin         F 40-44      48/76     1:06:26     3:24.33     2:35:17   11:38     2:32:17
775   Alison Gudan           F 35-39      57/71     1:08:00     2:38.07     2:34:48   11:39     2:32:37
776   Barbara Bird           F 55-59      15/27     1:14:45     2:32.10     2:35:45   11:40     2:32:44
777   Allison Delestowicz    F 35-39      58/71     1:10:06     2:56.89     2:36:19   11:42     2:33:06
778   Zach Vanosdol          F 30-34      37/56     1:09:56     2:36.04     2:36:04   11:42     2:33:06
779   Christina Vanosdol     F 25-29      60/88     1:09:56     2:39.17     2:36:04   11:42     2:33:06
780   Raymond Blevins        M 60-64      29/37     1:06:18     2:49.38     2:35:38   11:44     2:33:31
781   Molly McMath           F 20-24      28/34     1:09:24     2:52.17     2:35:56   11:44     2:33:39
782   Lorrie Newhouse        F 25-29      61/88     1:05:12     3:27.48     2:36:41   11:45     2:33:48
783   Scott Deyoe            M 55-59      28/39     1:04:06     3:11.53     2:36:52   11:45     2:33:48
784   Isaiah Snyder          M 35-39      85/91     1:10:21     2:56.16     2:36:44   11:45     2:33:52
785   Lisa Clark             F 55-59      16/27     1:08:50     3:15.30     2:35:01   11:45     2:33:55
786   Hannah Hutchison       F 20-24      29/34     1:09:52     2:23.45     2:36:55   11:46     2:33:58
787   Rose Scovel            F 45-49      30/51     1:13:10     2:32.39     2:36:16   11:46     2:34:02
788   Christina Grisby       F 45-49      31/51     1:13:13     2:37.60     2:37:14   11:47     2:34:20
789   Trish Parrish          F 35-39      59/71     1:08:00     3:03.09     2:38:19   11:48     2:34:27
790   Benjamin Troxel        M 40-44      65/75     1:10:12     2:53.33     2:38:21   11:48     2:34:27
791   Doug Dicks             M 55-59      29/39     1:08:19     3:11.64     2:36:57   11:49     2:34:42
792   Ian Hagenow            M 25-29      59/65                             2:37:01   11:49     2:34:43
793   Alyssa Barnes          F 20-24      30/34     1:09:28     2:33.37     2:37:38   11:49     2:34:44
794   Steve Hansen           M 60-64      30/37     1:13:46     2:31.12     2:35:52   11:50     2:35:00
795   Robert Dragoo          M 40-44      66/75     1:02:11     2:53.94     2:37:18   11:51     2:35:12
796   Eleni Drake            F 35-39      60/71     1:09:52     2:59.77     2:38:25   11:52     2:35:19
797   Vanessa Jimenez        F 20-24      31/34     1:11:01     2:26.77     2:38:35   11:52     2:35:24
798   Jennifer Davey         F 45-49      32/51     1:09:45     3:05.55     2:38:20   11:52     2:35:27
799   Samantha Steele        F 40-44      49/76     1:09:44     3:08.87     2:38:20   11:52     2:35:28
800   Carolyn Cook           F 65-69       7/16     1:08:34     3:11.54     2:38:42   11:55     2:35:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HILL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Angela Robinson        F 50-54      21/32     1:10:03        2:13     2:38:37   11:56     2:36:20
802   Jesse Winger           M 35-39      86/91     1:08:51     2:56.84     2:38:21   11:57     2:36:26
803   Kayleah Maddock        F 50-54      22/32     1:08:52                 2:38:22   11:57     2:36:26
804   Karega Rausch          M 40-44      67/75     1:13:39     3:31.06     2:40:21   11:57     2:36:27
805   Gary Tompkins          M 65-69      15/21     1:10:23                 2:40:21   11:57     2:36:29
806   Jennfier West          F 40-44      50/76     1:13:00     3:17.58     2:38:43   11:57     2:36:31
807   Mindy Warman           F 40-44      51/76     1:13:01     3:20.26     2:38:43   11:57     2:36:31
808   Courtney Pruitt        F 25-29      62/88     1:14:10     2:15.26     2:39:53   11:58     2:36:45
809   Grace Shaffer          F 30-34      38/56     1:14:10     2:32.45     2:39:53   11:58     2:36:45
810   Malarie Hensley        F 25-29      63/88     1:14:09     2:49.59     2:39:53   11:58     2:36:45
811   Caitlyn Garber         F 30-34      39/56     1:14:11     2:16.35     2:39:53   11:58     2:36:45
812   Amy Dover              F 45-49      33/51     1:09:06     2:46.37     2:39:45   11:59     2:36:53
813   Brenna Menke           F 25-29      64/88     1:13:56     2:11.79     2:41:02   12:00     2:37:08
814   Ken Qian               M 40-44      68/75     1:02:21     3:04.70     2:39:12   12:01     2:37:14
815   Maria Capulin          F 25-29      65/88     1:08:12     2:36.04     2:41:04   12:01     2:37:16
816   Silverio Xique         M 35-39      87/91     1:08:13     2:49.22     2:41:05   12:01     2:37:16
817   Justina Reinhard       F 40-44      52/76     1:08:15     2:23.83     2:40:16   12:02     2:37:27
818   Heidi Shoemaker        F 40-44      53/76     1:11:28     2:42.35     2:41:11   12:04     2:37:59
819   Serena Nyongesa        F 13-15        1/1     1:09:27     3:14.34     2:39:37   12:06     2:38:27
820   Kerry Hobson           F 30-34      40/56     1:12:34     2:31.91     2:41:39   12:06     2:38:29
821   Janice Vanvactor       F 65-69       8/16     1:15:57     2:56.02     2:41:28   12:06     2:38:31
822   Shawn Hibbitt          M 35-39      88/91     1:04:54     3:01.28     2:40:31   12:07     2:38:32
823   Shanen Piper           M 50-54      42/49     1:10:57     3:12.31     2:41:45   12:08     2:38:54
824   Laveta Bryan           F 60-64       9/23     1:11:29     3:18.42     2:42:33   12:10     2:39:15
825   Donna Adams            F 55-59      17/27     1:11:09     2:56.60     2:42:17   12:11     2:39:24
826   Jennifer Hudon Terrell F 55-59      18/27     1:13:19     2:38.58     2:41:31   12:11     2:39:32
827   Mike Baker             M 45-49      44/56     1:07:22     3:09.07     2:41:41   12:11     2:39:35
828   Brent Inscoe           M 45-49      45/56     1:07:22     3:09.24     2:41:41   12:11     2:39:35
829   Seth Delaney           M 40-44      69/75     1:04:13     3:46.33     2:39:37   12:12     2:39:37
830   Jenni Sanders          F 16-19        2/3     1:10:04     2:14.87     2:42:42   12:12     2:39:48
831   Rebecca Meier          F 50-54      23/32     1:12:42     2:06.98     2:42:42   12:13     2:39:51
832   Roxann Wilson          F 60-64      10/23     1:11:48     3:09.15     2:42:52   12:13     2:39:53
833   Katherine Coble        F 50-54      24/32     1:11:48     3:09.80     2:42:53   12:13     2:39:54
834   Brianna Szymanski      F 25-29      66/88     1:12:22     2:33.03     2:43:14   12:13     2:39:57
835   Steve Rodino           M 65-69      16/21     1:07:56     2:57.19     2:42:49   12:13     2:39:58
836   Chloe Selleck          F 40-44      54/76     1:06:06     3:42.03     2:42:51   12:13     2:40:00
837   Patty Casselman        F 55-59      19/27     1:12:44     3:19.77     2:42:55   12:14     2:40:04
838   Robert Henry           M 45-49      46/56     1:11:55     2:33.27     2:43:03   12:14     2:40:10
839   Nathan Vrab            M 30-34      72/76     1:13:33     2:55.39     2:43:05   12:14     2:40:15
840   Caralyn Blouin         F 40-44      55/76     1:11:32     2:49.83     2:43:34   12:15     2:40:27
841   Deb Hankins            F 50-54      25/32     1:10:59     2:48.65     2:43:32   12:15     2:40:29
842   John Anderson          M 45-49      47/56     1:12:58     2:52.79     2:43:49   12:16     2:40:42
843   Jeff Franciski         M 45-49      48/56     1:13:45     2:41.87     2:43:55   12:17     2:40:53
844   Christine Franciski    F 55-59      20/27     1:13:46     2:41.61     2:43:55   12:17     2:40:54
845   Courtney Dunn          F 40-44      56/76     1:12:15     3:01.74     2:44:22   12:19     2:41:14
846   Patricia Spaulding     F 55-59      21/27     1:10:14     3:09.01     2:45:07   12:19     2:41:15
847   Cindy Kunkler          F 45-49      34/51     1:12:18     2:25.28     2:44:22   12:19     2:41:17
848   Victor Grisby          M 50-54      43/49     1:09:01     2:45.04     2:44:21   12:20     2:41:26
849   Wade Boise             M 55-59      30/39     1:10:19     3:16.70     2:44:59   12:23     2:42:02
850   Elaine Buschman        F 40-44      57/76     1:13:12     3:00.77     2:44:59   12:23     2:42:07
851   Christiana Halim       F 45-49      35/51     1:12:48     2:33.59     2:45:27   12:23     2:42:12
852   Norm Campbell          M 55-59      31/39     1:12:25     3:05.84     2:46:14   12:24     2:42:26
853   Ruth Kelly             F 55-59      22/27     1:15:15     3:05.20     2:46:12   12:27     2:43:01
854   Rick Bulthuis          M 55-59      32/39     1:13:45     2:48.95     2:46:46   12:30     2:43:39
855   Jade Bottoms           M 25-29      60/65     1:09:09     2:58.65     2:47:07   12:31     2:43:50
856   Shaina Chang           F 30-34      41/56     1:14:06     2:58.18     2:47:26   12:32     2:44:08
857   Jared Wooten           M 35-39      89/91     1:14:05     2:57.73     2:47:27   12:32     2:44:08
858   Gaia Hess              F 25-29      67/88     1:16:06     3:11.51     2:47:20   12:33     2:44:12
859   Jeremy Penrod          M 40-44      70/75     1:13:29     2:48.54     2:47:16   12:33     2:44:17
860   Beverly Smith          F 55-59      23/27     1:11:13     3:02.62     2:47:19   12:33     2:44:23
861   Hannah Wenzel          F 50-54      26/32     1:14:27     3:13.06     2:47:20   12:34     2:44:25
862   Lisha Watts            F 40-44      58/76     1:14:17     2:57.10     2:48:03   12:36     2:44:51
863   Whitewolf Kelly        M 70-74       8/14     1:15:13     2:50.28     2:48:13   12:36     2:44:56
864   Dori Davis             F 65-69       9/16     1:14:36     2:34.95     2:48:34   12:39     2:45:34
865   Kaitlyn Gomez          F 25-29      68/88     1:14:37     3:08.40     2:49:15   12:41     2:46:05
866   Ash Young              F 25-29      69/88     1:15:37     2:22.60     2:49:17   12:42     2:46:19
867   James Young            M 25-29      61/65     1:15:42     2:28.14     2:49:18   12:43     2:46:23
868   Marie Lewis            F 40-44      59/76     1:05:39     3:16.70     2:48:24   12:43     2:46:27
869   Heidi Demuth           F 35-39      61/71     1:19:28     2:18.75     2:49:47   12:43     2:46:31
870   Samantha Horton        F 25-29      70/88     1:17:29     3:02.16     2:49:45   12:43     2:46:32
871   Amy Hlavacek           F 40-44      60/76     1:19:28        2:21     2:49:50   12:43     2:46:34
872   Paige Owens            F 25-29      71/88     1:11:04     3:33.47     2:49:35   12:43     2:46:36
873   Jessica Tharp          F 40-44      61/76     1:14:42     3:12.82     2:49:53   12:44     2:46:47
874   Mark Vanderstelt       M 75-79        1/2     1:10:10     3:18.03     2:50:57   12:46     2:47:08
875   Morgan Pearson         F 30-34      42/56     1:16:01     2:37.48     2:50:10   12:47     2:47:17
876   Taylor McCann          F 20-24      32/34     1:05:02                 2:49:32   12:47     2:47:26
877   Lisa Wilson            F 45-49      36/51     1:16:52     2:37.53     2:51:06   12:50     2:47:58
878   David Brown            M 60-64      31/37     1:12:15     3:07.94     2:50:06   12:50     2:48:00
879   Don Hylman             M 45-49      49/56     1:12:16     3:08.69     2:50:06   12:50     2:48:01
880   Karen Emminger         F 25-29      72/88     1:16:43     3:18.92     2:51:00   12:50     2:48:07
881   Joe Forgey             M 70-74       9/14     1:21:29     2:14.76     2:49:25   12:51     2:48:14
882   Shawn Keating          M 55-59      33/39     1:16:48     2:53.81     2:52:19   12:51     2:48:20
883   Rachel Emminger        F 20-24      33/34     1:16:42     3:18.94     2:51:26   12:52     2:48:32
884   Jessica Mc Coy         F 35-39      62/71     1:15:42     3:22.85     2:52:52   12:54     2:48:59
885   Kristina Armstrong     F 35-39      63/71     1:15:57     2:31.15     2:52:21   12:56     2:49:16
886   Jodell Doane           F 45-49      37/51     1:15:13     3:30.34     2:53:16   12:56     2:49:20
887   Phil Stroh             M 30-34      73/76     1:21:25     2:32.49     2:52:38   12:56     2:49:23
888   Allie Stroh            F 30-34      43/56     1:21:26     2:31.66     2:52:38   12:56     2:49:24
889   Charles Mc Daniel      M 30-34      74/76     1:21:24     2:33.86     2:52:40   12:56     2:49:26
890   Beverly Bowser         F 65-69      10/16     1:12:41     3:31.61     2:52:43   12:58     2:49:48
891   Deborah Shelley        F 40-44      62/76     1:17:23     2:22.69     2:52:57   12:58     2:49:52
892   Paul Wood              M 70-74      10/14     1:16:07     3:14.96     2:53:48   12:59     2:50:00
893   Ernest Asamoah         M 60-64      32/37     1:15:21     2:28.04     2:53:14   12:59     2:50:02
894   Philip Brewer          M 40-44      71/75     1:15:54     2:53.46     2:53:00   13:00     2:50:06
895   Lydia Serrano          F 40-44      63/76                             2:50:07   13:00     2:50:07
896   Jeffrey Carmichael     M 50-54      44/49     1:18:15     2:43.76     2:54:24   13:01     2:50:20
897   Jennifer Smith         F 45-49      38/51     1:15:39     2:48.49     2:53:34   13:01     2:50:28
898   Phyllis Pitzer         F 65-69      11/16     1:20:22     2:53.26     2:54:23   13:01     2:50:30
899   Vicki Harding Queck    F 45-49      39/51     1:15:25     2:50.74     2:52:34   13:02     2:50:36
900   Danielle Williams      F 30-34      44/56     1:15:40     2:22.16     2:53:44   13:02     2:50:40
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901   Pam Haney              F 55-59      24/27     1:15:39     3:35.95     2:53:44   13:02     2:50:41
902   Brenda Hart            F 60-64      11/23     1:14:40     3:22.45     2:53:43   13:03     2:50:46
903   Don Wesseler           M 75-79        2/2     1:21:36     2:35.31     2:55:24   13:06     2:51:29
904   Billy Witham           M 45-49      50/56     1:09:39     3:24.39     2:53:42   13:06     2:51:29
905   Janine Zee Cheng       F 35-39      64/71     1:19:03     3:11.47     2:54:42   13:07     2:51:40
906   Jesse Pruitt           M 25-29      62/65     1:20:14     3:21.74     2:55:36   13:07     2:51:42
907   Sue Covert             F 60-64      12/23     1:16:42     2:42.54     2:54:57   13:09     2:52:07
908   Lizeth Achury          F 25-29      73/88     1:14:28     3:19.17     2:54:18   13:09     2:52:11
909   Joseph Croffie         M 65-69      17/21     1:15:22     3:13.35     2:55:47   13:11     2:52:35
910   Amber Johnso           F 30-34      45/56     1:09:00     3:02.22     2:55:53   13:12     2:52:45
911   Martha Heinrich        F 65-69      12/16     1:20:10     2:47.52     2:55:50   13:12     2:52:53
912   Joseph Stapinski       M 45-49      51/56     1:17:29     3:02.69     2:56:20   13:13     2:53:04
913   Frankie Keesee         F 25-29      74/88     1:14:15     2:53.28     2:55:22   13:13     2:53:06
914   Maria Ruiz             F 25-29      75/88     1:14:16     2:54.21     2:55:22   13:13     2:53:06
915   Luke Lefever           M 45-49      52/56     1:10:07     3:13.49     2:55:24   13:14     2:53:13
916   Michelle Galen         F 50-54      27/32     1:18:31     3:05.59     2:56:23   13:14     2:53:22
917   Michael Joyner         M 35-39      90/91     1:11:09     3:26.76     2:56:35   13:15     2:53:35
918   Meredith McNabb        F 40-44      64/76     1:17:42     3:01.80     2:57:07   13:17     2:53:55
919   David Scovel           M 50-54      45/49     1:13:51     2:48.31     2:57:06   13:17     2:53:57
920   Bryan Green            M 50-54      46/49     1:26:16     2:53.63     2:57:09   13:17     2:53:57
921   Elizabeth Triplett     F 25-29      76/88     1:12:09     3:35.46     2:57:20   13:18     2:54:12
922   Laura Sochowicz        F 40-44      65/76     1:21:35     2:57.24     2:57:18   13:18     2:54:14
923   Cesar Avila            M 40-44      72/75     1:17:28     3:10.31     2:57:18   13:19     2:54:20
924   Tim Paul               M 60-64      33/37     1:20:51     3:20.63     2:57:39   13:20     2:54:28
925   Collin Hill            M 45-49      53/56     1:15:26     3:21.10     2:57:51   13:20     2:54:38
926   Maria Eismann          F 25-29      77/88     1:22:55     2:53.10     2:59:25   13:25     2:55:37
927   Scott St. Clair        M 45-49      54/56     1:28:05     2:45.21     2:59:30   13:25     2:55:43
928   Erik Kile              M 25-29      63/65     1:09:54     3:14.03     2:58:13   13:26     2:55:55
929   Doug Smidebush         M 45-49      55/56     1:22:12     2:54.51     2:59:20   13:27     2:56:10
930   Jennifer Smidebush     F 45-49      40/51     1:22:11     2:57.02     2:59:20   13:27     2:56:10
931   Janet Hollingsworth    F 60-64      13/23     1:20:09     2:35.72     2:59:38   13:28     2:56:19
932   Kellie Bowers          F 40-44      66/76     1:21:10     2:56.12     3:00:26   13:33     2:57:23
933   Rebecca Domeck         F 45-49      41/51     1:16:01     4:07.40     3:01:26   13:33     2:57:28
934   James Cline            M 60-64      34/37     1:21:11     3:21.12     3:01:54   13:36     2:57:57
935   Michaela Bell          F 25-29      78/88     1:20:53     2:45.43     3:00:45   13:38     2:58:31
936   Matthew Keown          M 25-29      64/65     1:20:29     3:09.90     3:02:24   13:38     2:58:32
937   Lucinda Brewster       F 20-24      34/34     1:20:28     3:06.23     3:02:25   13:38     2:58:33
938   Julie Mellon           F 45-49      42/51     1:21:05     3:15.69     3:01:30   13:39     2:58:40
939   Julie Truex            F 45-49      43/51     1:17:28     3:03.56     3:02:05   13:40     2:58:54
940   Dale Truex             M 70-74      11/14     1:17:28     3:04.28     3:02:05   13:40     2:58:54
941   Stephen Briggs         M 55-59      34/39     1:19:03     3:03.32     3:02:43   13:43     2:59:34
942   Surendra Mishra        M 55-59      35/39     1:22:33     2:46.29     3:03:41   13:44     2:59:45
943   Khaim Helms            M 30-34      75/76     1:17:35     3:06.42     3:04:16   13:46     3:00:20
944   Lillie Skipwith        F 70-74        3/5     1:23:40     3:09.26     3:03:41   13:47     3:00:30
945   Patty Sharp            F 40-44      67/76     1:20:58     3:20.73     3:04:35   13:48     3:00:42
946   Louis Hobson           M 65-69      18/21     1:15:57        3:50     3:04:49   13:53     3:01:44
947   Jennifer Kerkhoff      F 35-39      65/71     1:22:37     3:16.09     3:04:55   13:55     3:02:07
948   Kristina Arbic         F 40-44      68/76     1:22:35     2:17.96     3:04:55   13:55     3:02:07
949   Cari Bonty             F 50-54      28/32     1:22:35     2:18.31     3:04:55   13:55     3:02:07
950   Erika Money            F 35-39      66/71     1:24:04     2:32.81     3:05:25   13:55     3:02:16
951   Patricia Baullosa      F 45-49      44/51     1:21:23     2:23.09     3:05:47   13:58     3:02:53
952   James Benton           M 60-64      35/37     1:21:00     3:21.61     3:06:04   13:59     3:03:01
953   Katie Krock            F 35-39      67/71     1:21:24     2:43.95     3:05:58   13:59     3:03:03
954   Severiano Lopez        M 30-34      76/76     1:15:12     3:15.15     3:07:59   14:04     3:04:07
955   Jackelyn Pagan         F 25-29      79/88     1:15:11     3:07.72     3:07:59   14:04     3:04:08
956   Brooke Meek            F 25-29      80/88     1:16:38     3:54.04     3:07:16   14:04     3:04:12
957   Patricia Cummings      F 60-64      14/23     1:19:52     3:46.72     3:08:24   14:06     3:04:33
958   Daniel Sisk            M 40-44      73/75     1:18:24     3:28.61     3:07:43   14:07     3:04:45
959   Stephanie Buntin       F 50-54      29/32     1:21:12     3:04.55     3:07:59   14:07     3:04:51
960   Maria Cline            F 60-64      15/23     1:25:06     3:19.99     3:06:55   14:12     3:05:55
961   Jessica McHenry        F 35-39      68/71     1:24:15     3:01.65     3:11:20   14:19     3:07:24
962   Shannon Bitz           F 40-44      69/76     1:24:15     3:01.38     3:11:20   14:19     3:07:24
963   Alicia Green           F 30-34      46/56       55:31     2:09.65     3:11:43   14:24     3:08:37
964   Stephen Dearing        M 70-74      12/14     1:28:10     2:51.52     3:11:46   14:25     3:08:47
965   Kelly Kaufman          F 25-29      81/88     1:24:52     2:24.99     3:12:08   14:26     3:09:02
966   Mistie Bulthuis        F 30-34      47/56     1:24:52     2:25.71     3:12:08   14:26     3:09:02
967   Roger Trahin Ii        M 45-49      56/56     1:24:14     2:46.92     3:12:55   14:26     3:09:03
968   Mindi Mc Keeman        F 45-49      45/51     1:28:09     3:18.08     3:13:19   14:28     3:09:20
969   Barbara Ellwein        F 60-64      16/23     1:30:28     2:39.24     3:13:25   14:28     3:09:22
970   Jonathan Burton        M 35-39      91/91     1:23:40     2:56.84     3:13:12   14:32     3:10:14
971   Sandra Moffett         F 60-64      17/23     1:30:11     2:54.97     3:14:14   14:32     3:10:15
972   Susan Skelton          F 55-59      25/27     1:26:14     3:23.96     3:14:07   14:32     3:10:20
973   Donna Townsend         F 65-69      13/16     1:27:22     3:16.27     3:13:24   14:32     3:10:20
974   Ruby Lee               F 60-64      18/23     1:30:34     2:53.54     3:14:39   14:34     3:10:48
975   Dave Rearick           M 50-54      47/49     1:22:40     3:20.41     3:14:58   14:39     3:11:47
976   James Levis            M 50-54      48/49     1:22:41     3:19.96     3:14:59   14:39     3:11:47
977   Melinda Fox            F 55-59      26/27     1:24:41     3:41.01     3:15:37   14:39     3:11:49
978   Allyse Wirkkala        F 35-39      69/71     1:20:24     3:49.12     3:15:35   14:41     3:12:19
979   Luis Gonzalez          M 50-54      49/49     1:29:08     3:08.07     3:16:36   14:46     3:13:20
980   Kathryn Thompson       F 30-34      48/56     1:30:46     2:59.81     3:17:03   14:49     3:13:54
981   Andrea Ferguson        F 30-34      49/56     1:30:45     3:01.99     3:17:04   14:49     3:13:54
982   Linda Clark            F 65-69      14/16     1:31:15     3:07.50     3:18:41   14:53     3:14:48
983   Misty Turner           F 45-49      46/51     1:27:19     3:36.37     3:18:02   14:54     3:15:01
984   Tim Turner             M 55-59      36/39     1:27:19     3:35.67     3:18:03   14:54     3:15:01
985   Jacob Townsend         M 25-29      65/65     1:32:29     3:11.07     3:19:03   14:55     3:15:14
986   David Grasso           M 55-59      37/39       46:13     1:34.80     3:18:54   14:57     3:15:40
987   Jennifer Coffey        F 40-44      70/76     1:25:10     3:56.34     3:19:28   14:59     3:16:12
988   Joan Gulley            F 60-64      19/23       50:51     1:44.76     3:20:40   15:01     3:16:41
989   Jena Stalmack          F 30-34      50/56     1:32:13     3:16.61     3:21:40   15:06     3:17:39
990   Gabrielle Persaud      F 16-19        3/3     1:30:59     3:48.77     3:21:55   15:08     3:18:05
991   Natasha Moore          F 25-29      82/88     1:30:58     3:26.59     3:21:56   15:08     3:18:05
992   Kylie Nahmias          F 30-34      51/56     1:34:55     3:04.35     3:22:46   15:11     3:18:48
993   Linda Chambers         F 70-74        4/5     1:26:27     3:35.30     3:21:51   15:11     3:18:49
994   Om Mandhana            M 65-69      19/21     1:24:04     3:15.90     3:22:54   15:12     3:18:57
995   Kshitij Mishra         F 55-59      27/27     1:26:47     3:13.87     3:22:55   15:12     3:18:57
996   Janet Lease            F 50-54      30/32     1:23:18     4:10.94     3:22:45   15:12     3:18:58
997   Cheri Gable            F 50-54      31/32     1:28:40     3:42.03     3:22:47   15:15     3:19:37
998   Laurie Watson          F 65-69      15/16     1:30:36     3:37.76     3:23:32   15:15     3:19:41
999   Deshini Moonesinghe    F 40-44      71/76     1:32:52     3:29.58     3:26:15   15:27     3:22:24
1000  Randall Lee            M 70-74      13/14     1:32:52     3:08.15     3:26:15   15:28     3:22:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HILL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Jean Neely             F 60-64      20/23     1:29:47     3:32.02     3:26:04   15:30     3:23:02
1002  Kathryn David          F 40-44      72/76     1:35:12     2:25.54     3:26:25   15:31     3:23:12
1003  Karen Gropp            F 40-44      73/76     1:35:13     2:02.06     3:26:26   15:31     3:23:12
1004  Madhumita Sridharan    F 25-29      83/88     1:34:22     3:33.62     3:27:26   15:33     3:23:33
1005  Michelle Kinsworthy    F 45-49      47/51     1:34:30     3:14.75     3:27:27   15:33     3:23:37
1006  Kyle Baker             M 40-44      74/75     1:37:02     2:52.89     3:27:47   15:34     3:23:47
1007  Claire Baker           F 35-39      70/71     1:37:03     2:53.01     3:27:47   15:34     3:23:48
1008  Alexandra Nahmias      F 30-34      52/56     1:34:55     3:13.74     3:28:02   15:35     3:24:03
1009  Rosemarie Hessert      F 40-44      74/76     1:36:06     3:34.78     3:28:15   15:40     3:25:12
1010  Larry Gogel            M 65-69      20/21     1:33:43     3:22.58     3:30:08   15:45     3:26:17
1011  Daniel Adams           M 55-59      38/39     1:31:36     3:50.56     3:29:42   15:46     3:26:31
1012  Emily Holtmeyer        F 25-29      84/88     1:37:59     3:19.08     3:30:59   15:53     3:27:57
1013  Courtney Salati        F 40-44      75/76     1:39:15     3:07.81     3:31:51   15:53     3:27:57
1014  Jean Ann Schutte       F 60-64      21/23     1:39:15     3:07.98     3:31:52   15:53     3:27:58
1015  Allison Werich         F 25-29      85/88     1:33:45     3:33.99     3:32:05   15:54     3:28:11
1016  Joe Wisecup            M 60-64      36/37     1:38:13     2:59.52     3:33:45   16:01     3:29:46
1017  Sharon Wisecup         F 60-64      22/23     1:38:12     3:04.51     3:33:45   16:01     3:29:46
1018  Richard Mayer          M 70-74      14/14     1:36:45     3:30.75     3:31:54   16:02     3:29:50
1019  Julie Litten           F 70-74        5/5     1:44:34     3:11.87     3:36:18   16:13     3:32:20
1020  Morningsun Kelly       F 65-69      16/16     1:37:51     3:29.06     3:38:40   16:24     3:34:50
1021  Paula Hockett          F 50-54      32/32     1:41:50     3:19.94     3:42:26   16:28     3:35:43
1022  Rachel Smith           F 25-29      86/88     1:41:50     3:26.21     3:42:27   16:29     3:35:44
1023  Ray Stiffler           M 60-64      37/37     1:38:45     3:27.46     3:40:54   16:34     3:36:59
1024  Lindsey Stiffler       F 30-34      53/56     1:38:43     3:27.55     3:40:54   16:34     3:36:59
1025  Jim Persaud            M 55-59      39/39     1:43:26     3:55.61     3:41:37   16:38     3:37:47
1026  Sandyah Persaud        F 45-49      48/51     1:43:27     3:55.24     3:41:38   16:38     3:37:48
1027  Ronald Reid            M 65-69      21/21     1:41:33     3:11.16     3:41:59   16:39     3:37:56
1028  Jamie Rivas            F 45-49      49/51     1:41:06     3:26.59     3:41:39   16:42     3:38:40
1029  Becky Kirby            F 45-49      50/51     1:41:08     3:26.27     3:41:39   16:42     3:38:40
1030  Dylan Hilderbrand      M 40-44      75/75     1:37:08     3:24.95     3:43:29   16:47     3:39:41
1031  Julie Bell             F 40-44      76/76     1:37:11     3:31.38     3:43:29   16:47     3:39:42
1032  Alissa Britigan        F 25-29      87/88     1:44:15     1:51.67     3:51:22   17:22     3:47:23
1033  Traci Snyder           F 25-29      88/88     1:44:15     3:18.05     3:51:23   17:22     3:47:24
1034  Lynn Pruitt            F 60-64      23/23     1:48:23     3:29.79     3:53:34   17:32     3:49:33
1035  Emily Ragozzino        F 30-34      54/56     1:45:48     4:03.17     3:58:26   17:55     3:54:37
1036  Heather Black          F 35-39      71/71     1:50:48     3:24.75     3:58:45   17:55     3:54:39
1037  Shantel Perkins        F 45-49      51/51     1:42:23     4:13.67     3:58:00   17:56     3:54:49
1038  Christy Miller         F 30-34      55/56     1:42:50     4:41.09     3:58:26   17:58     3:55:09
1039  Danielle Gaddis        F 30-34      56/56     1:42:50     4:40.60     3:58:28   17:58     3:55:11
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